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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Deven Pakel            M 01-14      1/196    5:53       18:13
2     Brent Hartwig          M 25-29       1/40    5:56       18:25
3     Gage Gafford           M 15-19       1/65    6:00       18:37
4     Chandler Rogers        M 15-19       2/65    6:03       18:45
5     Nathan Jones           M 20-24       1/50    6:06       18:54
6     Brent Cohen            M 35-39       1/67    6:09       19:05
7     Brian Sepal            M 55-59       1/33    6:14       19:20
8     Sean Leonard           M 20-24       2/50    6:14       19:20
9     Noah Johnson           M 15-19       3/65    6:18       19:32
10    Blake Theel            M 15-19       4/65    6:21       19:41
11    Dane Ballou            M 20-24       3/50    6:23       19:46
12    Christian Lewis        M 15-19       5/65    6:23       19:47
13    Katie Lynch            F 15-19       1/90    6:30       20:08
14    Max Batanian           M 15-19       6/65    6:37       20:30
15    Andrew Heath           M 20-24       4/50    6:39       20:37
16    Bob Werner             M 45-49       1/68    6:39       20:37
17    Mark Drangsholt        M 55-59       2/33    6:41       20:44
18    Jim Lynch              M 45-49       2/68    6:43       20:48
19    Aaron Black            M 15-19       7/65    6:44       20:51
20    Garret Thomason        M 15-19       8/65    6:44       20:52
21    Averey Atwater         M 01-14      2/196    6:44       20:52
22    Nathaniel Marcuson     M 15-19       9/65    6:44       20:53
23    Bleu Braaten           M 35-39       2/67    6:48       21:04
24    David Bigelow          M 20-24       5/50    6:50       21:12
25    Tarak Patel            M 40-44       1/79    6:51       21:15
26    Matt Laybourn          M 01-14      3/196    6:52       21:16
27    Tyler Savage           M 20-24       6/50    6:52       21:16
28    Alex Perry             M 15-19      10/65    6:52       21:17
29    Scott Meis             M 30-34       1/54    6:55       21:27
30    Brendan Greetham       M 15-19      11/65    6:57       21:32
31    Sean Woostel           M 20-24       7/50    6:57       21:32
32    Jaren Sage             M 01-14      4/196    6:59       21:40
33    Toby Estler            M 45-49       3/68    7:00       21:42
34    Mathew Rodgers         M 65-69       1/12    7:00       21:43
35    Griffin Sparrow        M 01-14      5/196    7:02       21:48
36    Jeremy Aspee           M 15-19      12/65    7:03       21:50
37    Scott Sluys            M 20-24       8/50    7:03       21:50
38    Duna Lucas             M 01-14      6/196    7:04       21:54
39    Kylie Guenther         F 15-19       2/90    7:06       22:01
40    Ethan Hartwig          M 15-19      13/65    7:08       22:08
41    Jacob Ozbirn           M 15-19      14/65    7:09       22:09
42    Jackson Plymale        M 01-14      7/196    7:10       22:14
43    Hannah Hennikson       F 15-19       3/90    7:13       22:21
44    Connor Hoeksema        M 15-19      15/65    7:13       22:22
45    Reese Hoeksema         M 01-14      8/196    7:13       22:23
46    Zachery Johnstun       M 15-19      16/65    7:14       22:25
47    Brent Smoots           M 25-29       2/40    7:15       22:30
48    Marta Morente          F 40-44       1/90    7:18       22:37
49    Ian Bunker             M 15-19      17/65    7:18       22:37
50    Jacob Zimmer           M 15-19      18/65    7:18       22:37
51    Marc Fletcher          M 15-19      19/65    7:19       22:40
52    Scott Sadlier          M 45-49       4/68    7:19       22:40
53    Grant Sutton           M 15-19      20/65    7:19       22:40
54    Ryan Hundven           M 01-14      9/196    7:20       22:43
55    Jared Sherman          M 35-39       3/67    7:20       22:45
56    Olivia Andersen        F 01-14      1/218    7:21       22:46
57    Kenny Hata             M 20-24       9/50    7:22       22:50
58    Greg Bigelow           M 20-24      10/50    7:22       22:51
59    Nathan Barnhart        M 01-14     10/196    7:23       22:53
60    Rick Janosek           M 25-29       3/40    7:24       22:55
61    Jonathan Barnett       M 25-29       4/40    7:24       22:55
62    Kathryn Cullen         F 25-29       1/71    7:26       23:02
63    Jordan Straub          M 25-29       5/40    7:28       23:09
64    Zachary Marcuson       M 01-14     11/196    7:28       23:09
65    Ryan Lynch             M 15-19      21/65    7:29       23:11
66    Kaiser Keck            M 01-14     12/196    7:30       23:14
67    Elizabeth Schibly      F 20-24       1/63    7:30       23:16
68    Jacob Hundven          M 01-14     13/196    7:31       23:18
69    Jacob Bodge            M 15-19      22/65    7:31       23:19
70    Lauren Lewis           F 01-14      2/218    7:32       23:20
71    Joseph Bundick         M 15-19      23/65    7:32       23:22
72    Dave Vezzani           M 50-54       1/47    7:33       23:24
73    Stephanie Sipes        F 25-29       2/71    7:34       23:27
74    Rob Cail               M 30-34       2/54    7:35       23:32
75    Chris Anderson         M 25-29       6/40    7:36       23:34
76    David Meis             M 40-44       2/79    7:37       23:36
77    Brock Thomason         M 15-19      24/65    7:38       23:39
78    Jeff Hendrickson       M 45-49       5/68    7:39       23:42
79    Kristi McKinney        F 40-44       2/90    7:40       23:47
80    Don Van Doornik        M 45-49       6/68    7:42       23:51
81    Clint Ludlow           M 35-39       4/67    7:43       23:54
82    Matthew Ludlow         M 01-14     14/196    7:43       23:54
83    Dylan Janshen          M 20-24      11/50    7:43       23:55
84    Sara Cohen             F 35-39      1/106    7:43       23:56
85    Meghan Ozbirn          F 01-14      3/218    7:44       23:57
86    Grace Haugen           F 01-14      4/218    7:44       23:57
87    Nathan Page            M 20-24      12/50    7:45       24:00
88    Chad Nass              M 40-44       3/79    7:46       24:05
89    Dave Haugen            M 45-49       7/68    7:46       24:05
90    Emily Nass             F 01-14      5/218    7:46       24:05
91    Marcus Henderson       M 20-24      13/50    7:47       24:07
92    Caden Merrill          M 01-14     15/196    7:48       24:10
93    David Pappas           M 60-64       1/26    7:48       24:11
94    Jaime Jensen           F 35-39      2/106    7:49       24:13
95    Hannah Kaune           F 25-29       3/71    7:49       24:13
96    Brandt Kelly           M 01-14     16/196    7:49       24:13
97    Holden Kelly           M 01-14     17/196    7:49       24:14
98    Samantha Harrison      F 20-24       2/63    7:49       24:14
99    Blake McFarland        M 01-14     18/196    7:49       24:15
100   Mark Winkler           M 50-54       2/47    7:50       24:16
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101   Ty McFarland           M 40-44       4/79    7:50       24:16
102   Michael Nunes          M 35-39       5/67    7:51       24:20
103   Brett Purtzer          M 50-54       3/47    7:51       24:21
104   Harry Todd             M 30-34       3/54    7:52       24:23
105   Paul Littleton         M 45-49       8/68    7:52       24:23
106   Michelle Durgin        F 40-44       3/90    7:53       24:26
107   Mike Andersen          M 45-49       9/68    7:53       24:27
108   Zach Batanian          M 01-14     19/196    7:55       24:31
109   Karli Maenhout         F 01-14      6/218    7:55       24:33
110   Austin Davis           M 20-24      14/50    7:56       24:36
111   Nicholas Lanier        M 20-24      15/50    7:59       24:44
112   Christine Baustian     F 35-39      3/106    7:59       24:44
113   Mark Truckenbrod       M 30-34       4/54    7:59       24:44
114   Chris Tedesco          M 20-24      16/50    7:59       24:45
115   Tanner Davis           M 20-24      17/50    7:59       24:46
116   Ethan Martin           M 15-19      25/65    7:59       24:46
117   Justin Kauppila        M 01-14     20/196    8:00       24:47
118   Owen Behrens           M 01-14     21/196    8:00       24:47
119   Madeleine Misterek     F 15-19       4/90    8:00       24:47
120   Tim Stobbe             M 35-39       6/67    8:01       24:51
121   Caden Haga             M 15-19      26/65    8:02       24:53
122   Emily Shields          F 15-19       5/90    8:02       24:54
123   Tess Parker            F 15-19       6/90    8:02       24:54
124   Leah Meyer             F 15-19       7/90    8:02       24:55
125   Jon Anderson           M 30-34       5/54    8:03       24:56
126   Drew Jordan            M 15-19      27/65    8:03       24:56
127   Bemoit Amy             F 45-49       1/75    8:03       24:58
128   Brooke Hendrickson     F 15-19       8/90    8:04       25:01
129   Robert Cartwright      M 55-59       3/33    8:04       25:01
130   Drake Henderson        M 20-24      18/50    8:05       25:02
131   Sam Olson              M 20-24      19/50    8:05       25:03
132   Kyle Selfors           M 30-34       6/54    8:07       25:09
133   Kevin Burkart          M 25-29       7/40    8:07       25:09
134   Mason Fields           M 15-19      28/65    8:07       25:11
135   Linsey Lovrovich       F 01-14      7/218    8:08       25:12
136   Curtis Cullen          M 30-34       7/54    8:08       25:14
137   Amanda Wikramanayake   F 15-19       9/90    8:09       25:15
138   Brett Biggs            M 20-24      20/50    8:09       25:16
139   Allison Wright         F 35-39      4/106    8:10       25:18
140   Grant Lewis            M 50-54       4/47    8:10       25:20
141   Karen Bigelow          F 50-54       1/77    8:10       25:20
142   Jona Ashcraft          F 30-34       1/83    8:11       25:22
143   Lucas Batanian         M 15-19      29/65    8:12       25:26
144   Hunter Horkley         M 15-19      30/65    8:13       25:27
145   Elisa Randel           F 15-19      10/90    8:13       25:28
146   Ethan Brandon          M 01-14     22/196    8:13       25:29
147   Joni Malone            F 30-34       2/83    8:14       25:30
148   Austen Marten          M 01-14     23/196    8:14       25:31
149   Howard Tingley         M 40-44       5/79    8:15       25:36
150   Amy Tingley            F 40-44       4/90    8:15       25:36
151   Cedar Combs            F 15-19      11/90    8:16       25:37
152   Chase Coalson          M 01-14     24/196    8:16       25:37
153   Noelle Brambila        F 35-39      5/106    8:16       25:38
154   Owen Berg              M 01-14     25/196    8:16       25:39
155   Hailey Olliges         F 20-24       3/63    8:17       25:40
156   Matthew Cox            M 30-34       8/54    8:18       25:45
157   Gerald Reed            M 60-64       2/26    8:19       25:46
158   Rex Vokey              M 35-39       7/67    8:19       25:47
159   Jeremiah Wilder        M 30-34       9/54    8:19       25:48
160   Nathan Hiatt           M 01-14     26/196    8:19       25:48
161   Dan Simon              M 30-34      10/54    8:19       25:48
162   Dean Hanshew           M 45-49      10/68    8:20       25:50
163   Mia Vittori            F 01-14      8/218    8:20       25:50
164   Claire Barnett         F 25-29       4/71    8:20       25:50
165   Donovan Haga           M 20-24      21/50    8:20       25:51
166   Bob Theel              M 45-49      11/68    8:21       25:52
167   Jessica Haga           F 15-19      12/90    8:21       25:52
168   Mindy Uffens           F 35-39      6/106    8:21       25:52
169   Ethan Uffens           M 01-14     27/196    8:21       25:52
170   Akimi Hatz             F 25-29       5/71    8:21       25:54
171   Kara Ludlow            F 35-39      7/106    8:21       25:54
172   Anders Carlson         M 01-14     28/196    8:21       25:54
173   Eduardo Martinez       M 20-24      22/50    8:22       25:56
174   David Lewallen         M 25-29       8/40    8:22       25:56
175   Ashlynn Holley         F 15-19      13/90    8:22       25:56
176   Auxy Martin            F 40-44       5/90    8:22       25:57
177   Lyndsay Janosek        F 25-29       6/71    8:22       25:57
178   Rees Jacot             F 01-14      9/218    8:23       25:58
179   Peter Kauppila         M 45-49      12/68    8:23       25:58
180   Emily Schibly          F 25-29       7/71    8:23       25:59
181   John Guardia           M 50-54       5/47    8:24       26:03
182   Caryn Kelly            F 20-24       4/63    8:25       26:04
183   Nicholas Guardia       M 15-19      31/65    8:25       26:04
184   Trayton Hawley         M 15-19      32/65    8:25       26:05
185   Nick Eberhardt         M 01-14     29/196    8:25       26:05
186   Ashton Theel           M 01-14     30/196    8:25       26:06
187   Levi Wright            M 20-24      23/50    8:25       26:07
188   Lori Lynch             F 45-49       2/75    8:26       26:09
189   Katsie Hirsh           F 50-54       2/77    8:26       26:10
190   Scott Nichols          M 30-34      11/54    8:26       26:10
191   Matthew Hagen          M 01-14     31/196    8:27       26:11
192   Joe Martin             M 45-49      13/68    8:28       26:14
193   Aidan Bunn             M 01-14     32/196    8:29       26:17
194   Kale Johns             M 01-14     33/196    8:29       26:18
195   Arron Edelblute        M 20-24      24/50    8:29       26:19
196   Rachel Snodgrass       F 25-29       8/71    8:30       26:20
197   Diana Feldmann         F 20-24       5/63    8:30       26:21
198   Payton Johns           M 01-14     34/196    8:30       26:21
199   Andrew Pappas          M 25-29       9/40    8:31       26:25
200   Dylan Kane             M 25-29      10/40    8:32       26:26
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201   Emily Hewitson         F 30-34       3/83    8:33       26:29
202   Sara Bell              F 30-34       4/83    8:33       26:29
203   Jake Johnstun          M 40-44       6/79    8:33       26:30
204   Ryan Berg              M 20-24      25/50    8:33       26:30
205   Isaac Stobbe           M 01-14     35/196    8:34       26:34
206   Ron Pease              M 50-54       6/47    8:35       26:35
207   Jeff Haga              M 20-24      26/50    8:35       26:36
208   Keith Ducharme         M 30-34      12/54    8:35       26:36
209   Sydney Davis           F 20-24       6/63    8:35       26:36
210   Madi Bosselmann        F 01-14     10/218    8:35       26:36
211   Matthew Halsan         M 15-19      33/65    8:35       26:37
212   Miranda Bean           F 20-24       7/63    8:36       26:39
213   Kendra White           F 15-19      14/90    8:36       26:39
214   Lori Christenson       F 50-54       3/77    8:36       26:39
215   Austin Knight          M 15-19      34/65    8:36       26:39
216   Alex Saunzeans         M 20-24      27/50    8:36       26:39
217   Miles Christenson      M 25-29      11/40    8:36       26:39
218   Buzz Hendrickson       M 01-14     36/196    8:37       26:42
219   Jack Donnelly          M 15-19      35/65    8:37       26:42
220   Alyssa Gries           F 15-19      15/90    8:37       26:42
221   Max De La Rosa         M 01-14     37/196    8:37       26:44
222   Landon Sellers         M 30-34      13/54    8:38       26:45
223   David Dover            M 30-34      14/54    8:38       26:45
224   Vicente Liu            M 35-39       8/67    8:38       26:45
225   Annie Struthers        F 35-39      8/106    8:39       26:48
226   Connor Louden          M 01-14     38/196    8:39       26:50
227   Jesse Stanton          M 35-39       9/67    8:40       26:53
228   Sam Sutherland         M 01-14     39/196    8:41       26:54
229   Rachel Severson        F 30-34       5/83    8:41       26:55
230   Trish Tierney          F 35-39      9/106    8:41       26:56
231   Aaron Brown            M 25-29      12/40    8:41       26:56
232   Brett Bosselmann       M 40-44       7/79    8:41       26:56
233   Joe Navilhon           M 20-24      28/50    8:43       27:00
234   Brooke Kasteler        F 01-14     11/218    8:43       27:00
235   Matthew Struthers      M 35-39      10/67    8:43       27:01
236   Wyatt Kelly            M 01-14     40/196    8:43       27:01
237   Charlie Olson          M 01-14     41/196    8:43       27:02
238   Aubrey Holley          F 15-19      16/90    8:44       27:03
239   Lori Burt              F 35-39     10/106    8:44       27:04
240   Curtis Carlson         M 01-14     42/196    8:44       27:04
241   Jeff Olson             M 35-39      11/67    8:45       27:07
242   Sarah Hannla           F 25-29       9/71    8:45       27:08
243   Rachel Lohse           F 01-14     12/218    8:45       27:08
244   Sarah Villahermosa     F 30-34       6/83    8:46       27:10
245   Wayne Ganong           M 45-49      14/68    8:46       27:10
246   Seth Kasteler          M 15-19      36/65    8:46       27:11
247   Bethany Wolfe          F 40-44       6/90    8:46       27:12
248   Connor Johnson         M 01-14     43/196    8:47       27:13
249   Tova Beck              F 15-19      17/90    8:47       27:14
250   Erik Ashcraft          M 30-34      15/54    8:48       27:16
251   Kimberly Wenner        F 40-44       7/90    8:48       27:16
252   Davis Halsan           M 15-19      37/65    8:48       27:17
253   Erik Fermstad          M 35-39      12/67    8:48       27:17
254   Kaitlin Fermstad       F 01-14     13/218    8:48       27:17
255   Jeff Haga              M 45-49      15/68    8:48       27:18
256   Isaac Farquhar         M 01-14     44/196    8:49       27:20
257   Jenny Dubinsky         F 40-44       8/90    8:49       27:21
258   Jessi Dubinsky         F 01-14     14/218    8:49       27:21
259   James Davis            M 01-14     45/196    8:49       27:21
260   Kaitlyn Unger          F 15-19      18/90    8:50       27:23
261   Lou Willett            F 50-54       4/77    8:51       27:26
262   Unknown Partic. 2872   M 00-00       1/15    8:51       27:26
263   Lori Kauppila          F 40-44       9/90    8:52       27:29
264   Cameron Pruit          M 35-39      13/67    8:52       27:30
265   Jan Sluys              F 50-54       5/77    8:53       27:31
266   Tyler Groenink         M 25-29      13/40    8:53       27:32
267   Abigail Young          F 20-24       8/63    8:53       27:32
268   Derek Bryant           M 45-49      16/68    8:53       27:32
269   Jake Hillstead         M 01-14     46/196    8:53       27:33
270   Mike Harrison          M 50-54       7/47    8:54       27:34
271   Rachel Lindgren        F 20-24       9/63    8:54       27:35
272   Ryan Lohse             M 01-14     47/196    8:55       27:40
273   Audree Janshen         F 45-49       3/75    8:56       27:41
274   George Flanigan        M 40-44       8/79    8:56       27:43
275   Lauren Aprile          F 25-29      10/71    8:56       27:43
276   Joe Koizen             M 45-49      17/68    8:56       27:43
277   Julian Aprile          M 35-39      14/67    8:56       27:43
278   Morgan Kelly           F 01-14     15/218    8:57       27:45
279   Sarah Hashman          F 15-19      19/90    8:57       27:45
280   Jacqueline Mowery      F 30-34       7/83    8:57       27:46
281   Kyle Mowery            M 30-34      16/54    8:57       27:46
282   Curt Johnson           M 60-64       3/26    8:57       27:46
283   Rachel Ross            F 00-00       1/18    8:57       27:46
284   Brooke McVey           F 30-34       8/83    8:58       27:47
285   Camille Martin         F 15-19      20/90    8:58       27:47
286   John Proctor           M 30-34      17/54    8:59       27:50
287   Tyrone Robuck          M 35-39      15/67    8:59       27:50
288   Brian Kelly            M 40-44       9/79    8:59       27:51
289   John Lovik             M 30-34      18/54    8:59       27:51
290   Dean Carpenter         M 60-64       4/26    8:59       27:51
291   Edward Robinson        M 50-54       8/47    8:59       27:52
292   Dana Clay              F 40-44      10/90    9:00       27:53
293   Byron Tardif           M 30-34      19/54    9:00       27:53
294   Lt De La Rosa          M 01-14     48/196    9:00       27:54
295   Marshal Minando        M 30-34      20/54    9:00       27:55
296   Bruce Bordenick        M 45-49      18/68    9:01       27:57
297   Erica Chen             F 01-14     16/218    9:01       27:57
298   Eunice O'Neil          F 50-54       6/77    9:01       27:58
299   Danny Meyer            M 01-14     49/196    9:01       27:58
300   Eric Summa             M 45-49      19/68    9:02       27:59
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301   Kate Gardner           F 01-14     17/218    9:02       28:00
302   Allison Hagen          F 01-14     18/218    9:02       28:01
303   Kelly Egge             F 20-24      10/63    9:03       28:02
304   Jordan Olliges         M 25-29      14/40    9:03       28:03
305   Amy Hart               F 40-44      11/90    9:03       28:03
306   Ann Gallinger          F 35-39     11/106    9:03       28:03
307   Ryan Frederick         M 30-34      21/54    9:03       28:04
308   Selina Kelly           F 35-39     12/106    9:03       28:04
309   Wayne Anderson         M 55-59       4/33    9:03       28:04
310   Michaela Binnig        F 15-19      21/90    9:03       28:04
311   Oliver Farquhar        M 01-14     50/196    9:03       28:04
312   Nina Ye                F 01-14     19/218    9:03       28:04
313   Kelly Racke            F 30-34       9/83    9:03       28:04
314   Darin Brekke           M 50-54       9/47    9:04       28:05
315   Gabe Krishnadasan      M 01-14     51/196    9:04       28:05
316   Grace Lewis            F 15-19      22/90    9:04       28:07
317   Julia Forelli          F 25-29      11/71    9:05       28:09
318   Ryan Edwards           M 25-29      15/40    9:05       28:09
319   Dawson Hallock         M 15-19      38/65    9:05       28:09
320   Selena Frederick       F 30-34      10/83    9:05       28:10
321   Monte Maenhout         M 45-49      20/68    9:06       28:12
322   Shawna De La Rosa      F 45-49       4/75    9:06       28:12
323   Jill Martin            F 45-49       5/75    9:06       28:14
324   Josie Graybeal         F 20-24      11/63    9:06       28:14
325   Jacob Marcuson         M 01-14     52/196    9:07       28:15
326   Drew Huston            M 01-14     53/196    9:07       28:16
327   Matt Hallstrom         M 15-19      39/65    9:07       28:16
328   Jamie Diemer           F 25-29      12/71    9:08       28:18
329   Tyler Peterson         M 01-14     54/196    9:08       28:18
330   Cree Evenson           M 01-14     55/196    9:08       28:18
331   Jace Sandquist         M 00-00       2/15    9:08       28:18
332   Brandon Turner         M 20-24      29/50    9:08       28:18
333   Kent Holder            M 75-79        1/7    9:08       28:19
334   Noah Wilson            M 30-34      22/54    9:09       28:21
335   Mike Pace              M 50-54      10/47    9:10       28:25
336   Christal Hillstead     F 45-49       6/75    9:11       28:27
337   Aubrey Stanton         M 01-14     56/196    9:11       28:27
338   Jason Hagey            M 40-44      10/79    9:11       28:28
339   Sarai Knowles          F 01-14     20/218    9:11       28:28
340   Elliott Kettler        M 25-29      16/40    9:11       28:29
341   Ross Foster            M 30-34      23/54    9:12       28:30
342   Ryan Kninsland         M 01-14     57/196    9:12       28:30
343   Lynette Chemodurow     F 45-49       7/75    9:12       28:31
344   Aaron Barnhart         M 01-14     58/196    9:12       28:32
345   Rich Scott             M 45-49      21/68    9:12       28:32
346   Claire Bosselmann      F 01-14     21/218    9:13       28:33
347   Alexandria Bray        F 01-14     22/218    9:14       28:36
348   Carolyn Merrick        F 01-14     23/218    9:14       28:36
349   Grace Bunker           F 01-14     24/218    9:14       28:36
350   Katelyn Lewis          F 01-14     25/218    9:14       28:36
351   Walter Sellers         M 65-69       2/12    9:14       28:38
352   Paul Ingersoll         M 55-59       5/33    9:15       28:39
353   Hannah Kelley          F 01-14     26/218    9:15       28:40
354   Mike Hagen             M 40-44      11/79    9:15       28:41
355   Stephanie Hagen        F 40-44      12/90    9:15       28:41
356   Brian Burfeind         M 30-34      24/54    9:15       28:42
357   Stephen Barnhart       M 40-44      12/79    9:16       28:43
358   Jeremy Gries           M 01-14     59/196    9:16       28:44
359   Andrew Hobson          M 15-19      40/65    9:16       28:45
360   Melissa Stanton        F 35-39     13/106    9:16       28:45
361   Gabby Wider            F 01-14     27/218    9:17       28:47
362   Ilene Wider            F 40-44      13/90    9:17       28:47
363   Jake Wider             M 01-14     60/196    9:18       28:50
364   Steve Jeffcoat         M 40-44      13/79    9:18       28:50
365   Ann Lovrovich          F 45-49       8/75    9:18       28:50
366   Matthew Marcuson       M 40-44      14/79    9:18       28:50
367   Thomas Adams           M 15-19      41/65    9:18       28:50
368   Amy Jeffcoat           F 35-39     14/106    9:18       28:51
369   Madison McFarland      F 01-14     28/218    9:18       28:51
370   Zachary Gutfeld        M 01-14     61/196    9:18       28:51
371   Heather Woloshyn       F 50-54       7/77    9:19       28:52
372   David Hawley           M 40-44      15/79    9:19       28:52
373   David Grear            M 40-44      16/79    9:19       28:53
374   Kurtis Partain         M 25-29      17/40    9:20       28:57
375   Leann Moffitt          F 20-24      12/63    9:21       28:58
376   Robert Gries           M 50-54      11/47    9:21       28:59
377   Melissa Keck           F 40-44      14/90    9:21       29:00
378   Brynn Maenhout         F 15-19      23/90    9:23       29:04
379   Melissa Camacho        F 25-29      13/71    9:23       29:05
380   Joe Dalsin             M 45-49      22/68    9:23       29:06
381   Carolyn Forseth        F 15-19      24/90    9:23       29:06
382   Alicia Lynch           F 25-29      14/71    9:24       29:08
383   Madison Allen          F 01-14     29/218    9:24       29:08
384   Thaydon Block          M 01-14     62/196    9:24       29:09
385   Will Payne             M 40-44      17/79    9:24       29:09
386   Corey Peterson         M 35-39      16/67    9:25       29:10
387   Nicholas Karhan        M 01-14     63/196    9:25       29:10
388   Deanna Hanshew         F 40-44      15/90    9:25       29:11
389   Chase Hall             M 20-24      30/50    9:25       29:12
390   Tom Olson              M 50-54      12/47    9:25       29:13
391   Barry Blankenship      M 30-34      25/54    9:25       29:13
392   Michelle Stolz         F 20-24      13/63    9:26       29:14
393   Matt Kennedy           M 40-44      18/79    9:26       29:15
394   Noah Bemoit            M 01-14     64/196    9:26       29:16
395   Mia Morente            F 01-14     30/218    9:26       29:16
396   Monica Marchak         F 20-24      14/63    9:27       29:17
397   Devin Duvall           F 20-24      15/63    9:28       29:20
398   Samuel Ducharme        M 30-34      26/54    9:28       29:20
399   Ellen Shwab            F 20-24      16/63    9:28       29:20
400   Christina Murrey       F 35-39     15/106    9:28       29:22
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401   Chelsea Smith          F 01-14     31/218    9:29       29:25
402   Leah Thomason          F 45-49       9/75    9:30       29:26
403   Maurice Forseth        M 45-49      23/68    9:30       29:28
404   Paige Harrison         F 40-44      16/90    9:30       29:28
405   Sylvia Johns           F 35-39     16/106    9:30       29:28
406   Hallie Jones           F 01-14     32/218    9:31       29:30
407   Duran Dunn             M 40-44      19/79    9:31       29:31
408   Chris Hugo             F 30-34      11/83    9:32       29:33
409   Molly Oswald           F 25-29      15/71    9:32       29:33
410   Andria Martinsons      F 25-29      16/71    9:33       29:35
411   Joseph Racke           M 30-34      27/54    9:33       29:36
412   Teresa Trias           F 15-19      25/90    9:33       29:36
413   Daniel Vaughn          M 55-59       6/33    9:33       29:37
414   Bradley King           M 01-14     65/196    9:33       29:37
415   Cristina Himiob        F 30-34      12/83    9:34       29:39
416   Anne Bryant            F 40-44      17/90    9:34       29:40
417   Jeff Kvinsland         M 40-44      20/79    9:35       29:42
418   Brian Carlisle         M 00-00       3/15    9:35       29:43
419   Nolan Uffens           M 01-14     66/196    9:35       29:44
420   Ted Bowman             M 50-54      13/47    9:36       29:45
421   Parker Theel           M 01-14     67/196    9:36       29:45
422   Darrin Stolz           M 45-49      24/68    9:36       29:46
423   Shaela Haga            F 01-14     33/218    9:37       29:50
424   Tim Anderson           M 45-49      25/68    9:38       29:52
425   Paul Louden            M 40-44      21/79    9:38       29:53
426   Jessica Odd            F 35-39     17/106    9:39       29:54
427   Tina Robinson          F 50-54       8/77    9:39       29:54
428   Lauren Sutton          F 15-19      26/90    9:39       29:54
429   Nathan Merrick         M 15-19      42/65    9:39       29:55
430   Demi Rasmussen         F 20-24      17/63    9:40       29:58
431   Mark Evenson           M 40-44      22/79    9:41       30:00
432   Laura Batanian         F 45-49      10/75    9:41       30:01
433   Rocki Winkler          F 20-24      18/63    9:42       30:03
434   Jenny Sherman          F 30-34      13/83    9:42       30:04
435   Kyle Erwin             M 01-14     68/196    9:42       30:05
436   Luke Fleener           M 01-14     69/196    9:42       30:05
437   Kyle Webb              M 20-24      31/50    9:42       30:05
438   Juliana Klein          F 25-29      17/71    9:42       30:05
439   Mary Jane Oberhofer    F 50-54       9/77    9:43       30:06
440   Kylie Leverett         F 01-14     34/218    9:43       30:08
441   Maki Falk              F 65-69        1/9    9:43       30:08
442   Whitney Richards       F 45-49      11/75    9:44       30:09
443   Laurie Partain         F 55-59       1/43    9:44       30:09
444   Lisa Zielinski         F 30-34      14/83    9:44       30:10
445   Douglas Richards       M 45-49      26/68    9:44       30:10
446   Cory Hall              M 45-49      27/68    9:44       30:10
447   Austin Hollar          M 01-14     70/196    9:44       30:10
448   Katherine Navin        F 25-29      18/71    9:44       30:11
449   Mia Duncan             F 15-19      27/90    9:44       30:11
450   Braydon Olson          M 01-14     71/196    9:45       30:12
451   Suzanne Dover          F 30-34      15/83    9:45       30:12
452   Sean Heath             M 35-39      17/67    9:45       30:13
453   Luke Layton            M 01-14     72/196    9:45       30:14
454   Elizabeth Oberhofer    F 50-54      10/77    9:45       30:14
455   James Wilborn          M 45-49      28/68    9:45       30:15
456   Nick Jensen            M 35-39      18/67    9:46       30:17
457   Trina Block            F 35-39     18/106    9:46       30:17
458   Ian Johnson            M 25-29      18/40    9:47       30:20
459   Lori Schaul            F 50-54      11/77    9:47       30:21
460   Lauren Forseth         F 01-14     35/218    9:48       30:22
461   Scott Limoli           M 40-44      23/79    9:48       30:22
462   Cy Oatridge            M 50-54      14/47    9:48       30:23
463   Susan Winkler          F 50-54      12/77    9:48       30:24
464   Caryn Darme            F 20-24      19/63    9:49       30:26
465   Kristen Rue            F 20-24      20/63    9:49       30:27
466   Mallory Kent           F 20-24      21/63    9:49       30:27
467   Jake Layton            M 01-14     73/196    9:50       30:29
468   Gavin Henrickson       M 01-14     74/196    9:51       30:33
469   Tim Layton             M 45-49      29/68    9:51       30:33
470   Jacqui Hennikson       F 45-49      12/75    9:52       30:36
471   David Holmen           M 01-14     75/196    9:53       30:38
472   Kayla Wickstrom        F 01-14     36/218    9:53       30:38
473   Jacob Bonnell          M 15-19      43/65    9:54       30:41
474   Josephine Mayo         F 50-54      13/77    9:54       30:42
475   Peter Grieser          M 50-54      15/47    9:54       30:42
476   Jennifer Haley         F 40-44      18/90    9:55       30:44
477   Ken Brougher           M 50-54      16/47    9:55       30:45
478   Louis Henson           M 20-24      32/50    9:55       30:46
479   Emily Sutton           F 15-19      28/90    9:56       30:47
480   Julie Garrison         F 35-39     19/106    9:56       30:47
481   Savek Butorac          M 15-19      44/65    9:56       30:47
482   Luke Golden            F 01-14     37/218    9:56       30:48
483   John Golden            M 55-59       7/33    9:56       30:49
484   Tesa Johnson           F 55-59       2/43    9:56       30:49
485   Laura Brougher         F 50-54      14/77    9:57       30:50
486   Spencer Hawk           M 01-14     76/196    9:57       30:51
487   Robby Barry            M 35-39      19/67    9:57       30:51
488   Claire Summa           F 15-19      29/90    9:57       30:52
489   Meera Kakar            F 01-14     38/218    9:57       30:52
490   Peter Losh             M 01-14     77/196    9:57       30:52
491   Brian Knarr            M 30-34      28/54    9:58       30:53
492   Amelia Lanier          F 25-29      19/71    9:58       30:53
493   Logan Hancock          M 01-14     78/196    9:58       30:53
494   Megan Hemphill         F 30-34      16/83    9:58       30:54
495   Mason Auston           M 01-14     79/196    9:58       30:54
496   Mark Schacht           M 50-54      17/47    9:58       30:54
497   Will Turner            M 01-14     80/196    9:58       30:54
498   David Yusen            M 30-34      29/54    9:58       30:54
499   Amanda Davis           F 25-29      20/71    9:58       30:54
500   Falynn Auston          F 30-34      17/83    9:58       30:55
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501   Guillermo Chacon       M 45-49      30/68    9:58       30:55
502   Alison Taylor          F 01-14     39/218    9:58       30:55
503   Christopher Johnson    M 25-29      19/40    9:59       30:56
504   Jennifer Lee           F 25-29      21/71    9:59       30:56
505   Geri Pingul            F 00-00       2/18    9:59       30:56
506   Monica Veies           F 15-19      30/90    9:59       30:56
507   Kelley Turner          F 40-44      19/90    9:59       30:57
508   Ryan McNelis           M 30-34      30/54   10:00       30:59
509   Rowan McNelis          M 00-00       4/15   10:00       30:59
510   Hannah McKeeves        F 15-19      31/90   10:00       30:59
511   Corie Hooker           F 30-34      18/83   10:00       31:00
512   Patty Pace             F 45-49      13/75   10:00       31:01
513   Michael Bujacich       M 45-49      31/68   10:00       31:01
514   Bill Binnig            M 55-59       8/33   10:02       31:05
515   Ashley Uskovich        F 01-14     40/218   10:02       31:06
516   Emily Rochelle         F 15-19      32/90   10:02       31:06
517   Bryson Adams           M 01-14     81/196   10:02       31:07
518   Matthew Hahn           M 20-24      33/50   10:02       31:07
519   Maxwell Holley         M 01-14     82/196   10:03       31:08
520   Kayla Neeley           F 01-14     41/218   10:03       31:09
521   Jennifer Abderson      F 40-44      20/90   10:03       31:09
522   Sara Garland           F 35-39     20/106   10:04       31:11
523   Chris Halbleib         M 25-29      20/40   10:04       31:11
524   Alexys Cupper          F 30-34      19/83   10:04       31:13
525   Ariel Council          F 20-24      22/63   10:04       31:13
526   Nathalie Merrick       F 45-49      14/75   10:04       31:13
527   Carley Council         F 00-00       3/18   10:05       31:14
528   Emily Meyer            F 15-19      33/90   10:05       31:14
529   Rose Price             F 30-34      20/83   10:05       31:15
530   Holly Bergstrom        F 45-49      15/75   10:05       31:17
531   Maya Hodder            F 15-19      34/90   10:05       31:17
532   Sparrow Jeff           M 40-44      24/79   10:06       31:19
533   Eric Peterson          M 35-39      20/67   10:06       31:19
534   Angie Wehmeyer         F 30-34      21/83   10:06       31:19
535   Alicia Till            F 20-24      23/63   10:06       31:20
536   Eric Johnson           M 40-44      25/79   10:06       31:20
537   Dyan Blaize            F 55-59       3/43   10:06       31:20
538   Krystyn Richards       F 30-34      22/83   10:06       31:20
539   Christian Keck         M 01-14     83/196   10:07       31:22
540   Kavon Yasdi            M 15-19      45/65   10:07       31:22
541   Seth Johnson           M 20-24      34/50   10:07       31:23
542   Elliott Strachan       M 01-14     84/196   10:07       31:23
543   David Johnson          M 55-59       9/33   10:08       31:24
544   Hailey Deese           F 01-14     42/218   10:08       31:24
545   Wayde Deese            M 35-39      21/67   10:08       31:25
546   Nolan Littleton        M 01-14     85/196   10:09       31:27
547   Tali Haller            F 15-19      35/90   10:09       31:27
548   Rylee Winkler          F 15-19      36/90   10:09       31:27
549   Oliver Strachan        M 01-14     86/196   10:09       31:27
550   Thomas Bratrud         M 01-14     87/196   10:09       31:28
551   Eric Strachan          M 40-44      26/79   10:10       31:31
552   Rebecca Welliver       F 35-39     21/106   10:10       31:32
553   Dee Gries              F 45-49      16/75   10:10       31:32
554   Anne Jones             F 35-39     22/106   10:11       31:33
555   Conner Eisenhauser     M 01-14     88/196   10:11       31:34
556   Bryce Forseth          M 01-14     89/196   10:11       31:35
557   James Zielinski        M 60-64       5/26   10:12       31:37
558   Ellie Combs            F 15-19      37/90   10:13       31:39
559   Lorilie Robison        F 45-49      17/75   10:13       31:40
560   Troy Russi             M 50-54      18/47   10:14       31:43
561   Kaia Taylor            F 01-14     43/218   10:14       31:43
562   Greg Taylor            M 40-44      27/79   10:14       31:44
563   Ronald Meis            M 65-69       3/12   10:14       31:44
564   Bailey Werner          F 15-19      38/90   10:15       31:45
565   Jon Hillstead          M 50-54      19/47   10:15       31:46
566   Clare Barnhart         F 01-14     44/218   10:15       31:46
567   Emma Hillstead         F 01-14     45/218   10:15       31:46
568   Michael Herenden       M 25-29      21/40   10:15       31:47
569   Lindsay Herendeeen     F 25-29      22/71   10:15       31:47
570   Shabnam Barnhart       F 40-44      21/90   10:15       31:48
571   Kayla Merrill          F 01-14     46/218   10:15       31:48
572   Sherburn Merrill       M 45-49      32/68   10:15       31:48
573   Maria Merrill          F 40-44      22/90   10:16       31:49
574   Katherine Harmon       F 25-29      23/71   10:16       31:49
575   Meagan Dahlby          F 25-29      24/71   10:16       31:51
576   David Cass             M 25-29      22/40   10:17       31:52
577   Pamela Holt            F 50-54      15/77   10:17       31:52
578   Hanie Weaver           F 15-19      39/90   10:17       31:53
579   Lindsay Southwick      F 25-29      25/71   10:17       31:53
580   Cindy Hemphill         F 60-64       1/29   10:17       31:53
581   Kevin Rogers           M 01-14     90/196   10:17       31:53
582   Roger Cloutier         M 55-59      10/33   10:17       31:54
583   Colby Bryant           M 01-14     91/196   10:17       31:54
584   Heather Gates          F 25-29      26/71   10:18       31:55
585   Addison Leverett       F 01-14     47/218   10:18       31:57
586   Stephanie Leverett     F 45-49      18/75   10:19       32:00
587   Cynthia Pappas         F 55-59       4/43   10:20       32:01
588   Julie Evenson          F 40-44      23/90   10:20       32:01
589   Grace Evenson          F 01-14     48/218   10:20       32:02
590   Brandon Morgan         M 35-39      22/67   10:20       32:02
591   Mark Losh              M 45-49      33/68   10:21       32:04
592   Maureen Okeefe         F 45-49      19/75   10:21       32:05
593   Nikki Barry            F 30-34      23/83   10:21       32:06
594   Teresa Cornman-Vergera F 50-54      16/77   10:22       32:07
595   Adriena Pew            F 15-19      40/90   10:22       32:08
596   Dincer Kayhan          M 25-29      23/40   10:22       32:09
597   Kody Wynn              F 01-14     49/218   10:22       32:09
598   Leo Baran              M 20-24      35/50   10:22       32:09
599   Gregory Gildea         M 15-19      46/65   10:23       32:10
600   Alyssa McKiernan       F 15-19      41/90   10:23       32:10
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601   Rebecca Wynn           F 30-34      24/83   10:23       32:10
602   Molly Schibly          F 15-19      42/90   10:24       32:13
603   Lanico Davenport       M 15-19      47/65   10:24       32:14
604   Paul Merrick           M 50-54      20/47   10:24       32:15
605   Raquel Brewer          F 45-49      20/75   10:24       32:15
606   Carole Boyle           F 45-49      21/75   10:25       32:19
607   Nikki Wickham          F 40-44      24/90   10:25       32:19
608   Ryan Perrow            M 01-14     92/196   10:26       32:20
609   Maggie Baker           F 01-14     50/218   10:26       32:20
610   Anna Pragnell          F 01-14     51/218   10:26       32:20
611   Haylee Reed            F 15-19      43/90   10:26       32:22
612   Stephanie Brereton     F 20-24      24/63   10:27       32:23
613   Kasey Eck              F 20-24      25/63   10:27       32:23
614   Hardy Deborah          F 00-00       4/18   10:27       32:23
615   Kenneth Brewer         M 50-54      21/47   10:27       32:24
616   Jason Dorminey         M 40-44      28/79   10:27       32:25
617   Emily Fox              F 01-14     52/218   10:27       32:25
618   Leah Lind              F 20-24      26/63   10:28       32:26
619   Gloria Hopland         F 45-49      22/75   10:28       32:27
620   Edwin Erickson         M 35-39      23/67   10:28       32:28
621   Shana Erickson         F 35-39     23/106   10:28       32:28
622   Ashlyn Dorminey        F 01-14     53/218   10:29       32:29
623   Kathryn Hendrickson    F 01-14     54/218   10:29       32:30
624   Kendahl Sissons        F 25-29      27/71   10:29       32:30
625   Mark Johnson           M 20-24      36/50   10:29       32:30
626   Carl Lanier            M 50-54      22/47   10:29       32:30
627   Emily Yellowlees       F 35-39     24/106   10:29       32:31
628   Amanda Fox             F 01-14     55/218   10:29       32:31
629   Sarah Liberty          F 35-39     25/106   10:29       32:31
630   Sarah Novak            F 25-29      28/71   10:30       32:32
631   Lisa Ballou            F 50-54      17/77   10:30       32:33
632   Kelly Perrow           F 35-39     26/106   10:30       32:33
633   Nicholas Johanson      M 20-24      37/50   10:31       32:37
634   Sandy Willoughby       F 50-54      18/77   10:32       32:38
635   Erin Goodwill          F 50-54      19/77   10:32       32:38
636   Kurt Olson             M 45-49      34/68   10:32       32:39
637   Maya Savage            F 15-19      44/90   10:33       32:41
638   Sara Yazdi             F 20-24      27/63   10:33       32:42
639   Emily Johnson          F 01-14     56/218   10:33       32:43
640   Keleigh Anderson       F 35-39     27/106   10:34       32:44
641   Britta Davis           F 01-14     57/218   10:34       32:46
642   Amanda Lund            F 45-49      23/75   10:35       32:49
643   Valerie Villahermosa   F 45-49      24/75   10:36       32:51
644   Carlos Guilherme       M 50-54      23/47   10:36       32:51
645   Priya Harmon           F 35-39     28/106   10:36       32:51
646   Jessica Heath          F 20-24      28/63   10:36       32:51
647   Kaylyn Scalley         F 15-19      45/90   10:36       32:52
648   Beth Guilherme         F 20-24      29/63   10:36       32:53
649   Mike Flaherty          M 45-49      35/68   10:36       32:53
650   Carly Lantrip          F 45-49      25/75   10:37       32:55
651   Rachel Bradley         F 15-19      46/90   10:39       33:00
652   Adam Fleener           M 40-44      29/79   10:39       33:00
653   William Fleener        M 75-79        2/7   10:39       33:01
654   Biyan Jennifer         F 25-29      29/71   10:39       33:01
655   Sydney Johnson         F 01-14     58/218   10:39       33:02
656   Paul Nelson            M 30-34      31/54   10:40       33:03
657   Brent Halcomb          M 25-29      24/40   10:40       33:04
658   Marisa Lopez           F 30-34      25/83   10:40       33:05
659   Bruce Carey            M 40-44      30/79   10:41       33:06
660   Frank Hankel           M 35-39      24/67   10:41       33:06
661   Megan Hankel           F 35-39     29/106   10:41       33:06
662   Brian Bunker           M 45-49      36/68   10:41       33:07
663   Gage Henrickson        M 01-14     93/196   10:41       33:08
664   Drew Henrickson        M 40-44      31/79   10:42       33:10
665   Sophia Pingul          F 00-00       5/18   10:43       33:12
666   Corinne Pingul         F 00-00       6/18   10:43       33:12
667   Amber Wilder           F 25-29      30/71   10:43       33:13
668   Lilly James            F 01-14     59/218   10:44       33:15
669   Charlotte James        F 15-19      47/90   10:44       33:15
670   Cielo Schacht          F 35-39     30/106   10:45       33:21
671   Ron Nilsen             M 65-69       4/12   10:46       33:22
672   Cristina Shaffer       F 01-14     60/218   10:46       33:23
673   Isabelle Smith         F 01-14     61/218   10:46       33:23
674   Katie Henrickson       F 40-44      25/90   10:46       33:24
675   Angela Markham         F 50-54      20/77   10:47       33:25
676   James Ellis            M 40-44      32/79   10:47       33:26
677   Teresa MacDonald       F 20-24      30/63   10:47       33:27
678   Chris Mahany           M 35-39      25/67   10:47       33:27
679   Kelli Mahany           F 30-34      26/83   10:48       33:28
680   Chelsey Anderson       F 30-34      27/83   10:48       33:29
681   Wesley Wagner          M 30-34      32/54   10:49       33:32
682   David Zelhart          M 20-24      38/50   10:49       33:33
683   Melissa Hanson         F 30-34      28/83   10:51       33:37
684   Ted Smith              M 40-44      33/79   10:51       33:38
685   Aaron Huston           M 35-39      26/67   10:52       33:40
686   Steve McConnell        M 50-54      24/47   10:52       33:42
687   Layla Kuck             F 01-14     62/218   10:53       33:44
688   Ron Duncan             M 55-59      11/33   10:53       33:45
689   Eddie Kuck             M 35-39      27/67   10:54       33:46
690   Carl Beck              M 20-24      39/50   10:54       33:46
691   Grant Huston           M 01-14     94/196   10:55       33:50
692   Mary Savage            F 40-44      26/90   10:55       33:52
693   Tracey Stolz           F 20-24      31/63   10:55       33:52
694   Aaron Volosin          M 40-44      34/79   10:56       33:54
695   Larry Lassise          M 50-54      25/47   10:56       33:55
696   David Goodwill         M 50-54      26/47   10:59       34:02
697   Emily Salciccia        F 25-29      31/71   10:59       34:04
698   Linnea Carlsson        F 01-14     63/218   11:00       34:07
699   Molly Karhan           F 01-14     64/218   11:00       34:07
700   Jay Bryant             M 45-49      37/68   11:00       34:07
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701   Jens Carlsson          M 35-39      28/67   11:01       34:08
702   Aaron Hunt             M 45-49      38/68   11:01       34:08
703   Vic Leverett           M 45-49      39/68   11:01       34:09
704   Hutton Leverett        M 01-14     95/196   11:01       34:09
705   Hunter Werner          M 15-19      48/65   11:01       34:09
706   Mesa Brewer            F 20-24      32/63   11:02       34:12
707   Lauren Hubby           F 25-29      32/71   11:02       34:12
708   Morgan Olsen           F 25-29      33/71   11:02       34:12
709   Diana Nold             F 40-44      27/90   11:03       34:14
710   Kevin Nold             M 40-44      35/79   11:03       34:15
711   Rose Wynne             F 25-29      34/71   11:03       34:15
712   Todd Lohse             M 40-44      36/79   11:03       34:15
713   Maria Forelli          F 55-59       5/43   11:03       34:16
714   Barb Gollinger         F 60-64       2/29   11:03       34:16
715   Debbie Johnson         F 00-00       7/18   11:04       34:17
716   Sabrina Butorac        F 15-19      48/90   11:04       34:18
717   Sofie Kasteler         F 01-14     65/218   11:04       34:18
718   Barbara James          F 45-49      26/75   11:04       34:19
719   Carolyn Elliott        F 45-49      27/75   11:05       34:22
720   Ryan Robinson          F 15-19      49/90   11:06       34:24
721   Kristina Butorac       F 45-49      28/75   11:06       34:25
722   Tyler Givot            M 01-14     96/196   11:06       34:25
723   Mackenzie Olesen       F 01-14     66/218   11:06       34:25
724   Frank Davenport        M 40-44      37/79   11:06       34:25
725   Madison James          F 01-14     67/218   11:06       34:26
726   Melody James           F 40-44      28/90   11:06       34:26
727   Brian Givot            M 35-39      29/67   11:06       34:26
728   Laura Nilsen           F 65-69        2/9   11:06       34:26
729   Jason James            M 40-44      38/79   11:06       34:26
730   Peter Guilherme        M 20-24      40/50   11:08       34:31
731   Stephanie Olesen       F 35-39     31/106   11:09       34:33
732   Katie Murphy           F 15-19      50/90   11:09       34:33
733   Trish Byington         F 45-49      29/75   11:09       34:33
734   Brittany Mahugh        F 25-29      35/71   11:09       34:33
735   Kristina Kubik         F 40-44      29/90   11:09       34:34
736   Emily Whitacre         F 20-24      33/63   11:09       34:34
737   Allisa Horkley         F 15-19      51/90   11:09       34:34
738   Becki Wright           F 15-19      52/90   11:09       34:34
739   Kayleen Horkley        F 20-24      34/63   11:09       34:35
740   Emily Gabo             F 20-24      35/63   11:09       34:35
741   Damian Kelly           M 35-39      30/67   11:10       34:36
742   Grace Ludlow           F 01-14     68/218   11:10       34:36
743   Jenny Bunn             F 40-44      30/90   11:10       34:36
744   Michael Biggs          M 50-54      27/47   11:10       34:36
745   Christopher Gothold    M 35-39      31/67   11:10       34:37
746   Jennifer Lovik         F 25-29      36/71   11:10       34:38
747   Drew Barnett           M 15-19      49/65   11:11       34:39
748   Lynn Shaffer           F 60-64       3/29   11:11       34:39
749   Bridget Nance          F 00-00       8/18   11:11       34:40
750   Raquel Hopland         F 01-14     69/218   11:12       34:42
751   Kyle Brooksher         M 25-29      25/40   11:12       34:43
752   James Reed             M 40-44      39/79   11:12       34:44
753   Alaina Hoeschen        F 30-34      29/83   11:13       34:47
754   Max Allen              M 01-14     97/196   11:14       34:48
755   Vicki Crumpacker       F 55-59       6/43   11:14       34:49
756   Jude Gothold           M 01-14     98/196   11:14       34:49
757   Allan James            M 70-74        1/8   11:14       34:50
758   Michael Allen          M 40-44      40/79   11:14       34:50
759   Janine Baker           F 45-49      30/75   11:15       34:51
760   Madison Bunn           F 01-14     70/218   11:15       34:51
761   Mardi Molinaro         F 50-54      21/77   11:15       34:52
762   Marissa Anarde         F 30-34      30/83   11:15       34:52
763   Brenda Bailey          F 45-49      31/75   11:15       34:54
764   Ken Watkins            M 45-49      40/68   11:15       34:54
765   David Phillips         M 01-14     99/196   11:16       34:55
766   Sarah Kanger           F 25-29      37/71   11:16       34:55
767   Kristina Lyman         F 25-29      38/71   11:17       34:59
768   Sami Campbell          F 01-14     71/218   11:18       35:03
769   Sharalynda Campbell    F 35-39     32/106   11:19       35:04
770   Jajne Binnig           F 50-54      22/77   11:20       35:07
771   Matthew Ehler          M 01-14    100/196   11:20       35:08
772   Blake Olson            M 20-24      41/50   11:21       35:12
773   Crystal Weaks          F 45-49      32/75   11:22       35:13
774   Alexandra Engstrom     F 40-44      31/90   11:22       35:14
775   Ritch Janshen          M 45-49      41/68   11:22       35:15
776   Nathan Ehler           M 01-14    101/196   11:23       35:16
777   Brett Ehler            M 40-44      41/79   11:24       35:19
778   Natalie Getty          F 20-24      36/63   11:25       35:22
779   Sandra Getty           F 00-00       9/18   11:25       35:22
780   Jamie Koyama           F 35-39     33/106   11:25       35:23
781   Jennifer Throop        F 35-39     34/106   11:25       35:23
782   Joe Marten             M 45-49      42/68   11:25       35:23
783   Kenra Pew              F 15-19      53/90   11:25       35:23
784   Tom Pew                M 50-54      28/47   11:25       35:23
785   Amanda Francis         F 25-29      39/71   11:25       35:25
786   Kellie Judt            F 01-14     72/218   11:26       35:26
787   Laureen Lund           F 50-54      23/77   11:26       35:26
788   John Adams             M 40-44      42/79   11:26       35:27
789   Unknown Partic. 2969   M 00-00       5/15   11:26       35:28
790   Noah Deese             M 01-14    102/196   11:27       35:30
791   Elvia Decker           F 45-49      33/75   11:28       35:34
792   Gretchen Giden         F 15-19      54/90   11:29       35:37
793   Caitlin Buggy          F 30-34      31/83   11:30       35:38
794   Crystal Buggy          F 25-29      40/71   11:30       35:38
795   Abby Olson             F 15-19      55/90   11:30       35:40
796   Cole Krilich           M 01-14    103/196   11:31       35:41
797   Casey Guardia          F 15-19      56/90   11:31       35:42
798   Charlene Guardia       F 45-49      34/75   11:31       35:43
799   Alexis Britt           F 01-14     73/218   11:31       35:43
800   Chris Berry            M 25-29      26/40   11:32       35:44
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801   Gwilym Phillips        M 01-14    104/196   11:32       35:46
802   Joshua Getty           M 25-29      27/40   11:32       35:46
803   Rob White              M 40-44      43/79   11:32       35:46
804   Andrew White           M 01-14    105/196   11:33       35:47
805   Ashton Alcorn          F 25-29      41/71   11:33       35:48
806   Jacqui Selfors         F 30-34      32/83   11:33       35:48
807   Shelly Britt           F 40-44      32/90   11:34       35:50
808   Ben Patterson          M 01-14    106/196   11:34       35:51
809   Christian Carey        M 15-19      50/65   11:36       35:58
810   Ashley Mapile          F 15-19      57/90   11:36       35:58
811   Evan Hodder            F 01-14     74/218   11:36       35:58
812   Kelly Hahn             F 20-24      37/63   11:36       35:58
813   Devon Walker           F 20-24      38/63   11:36       35:59
814   Thomas Hennikson       M 01-14    107/196   11:36       35:59
815   Margaret Bootz         F 45-49      35/75   11:36       35:59
816   Robert Ericksen        M 65-69       5/12   11:37       36:00
817   Krista Shulman         F 45-49      36/75   11:37       36:02
818   Ramona Wollenweber     F 70-74        1/7   11:37       36:02
819   Ben Constance          M 30-34      33/54   11:38       36:03
820   Agatha Constance       F 30-34      33/83   11:38       36:03
821   Troy Oberg             M 40-44      44/79   11:38       36:04
822   Janice Tomko           F 50-54      24/77   11:38       36:04
823   Brad Fairweather       M 20-24      42/50   11:39       36:06
824   Andy Hennikson         M 45-49      43/68   11:39       36:07
825   Clyde Shiop            M 35-39      32/67   11:39       36:08
826   Douglas Knapp          M 65-69       6/12   11:40       36:09
827   Abigail Gilman         F 01-14     75/218   11:40       36:10
828   Todd Gilman            M 45-49      44/68   11:41       36:12
829   Nicholas Toyama        M 15-19      51/65   11:41       36:14
830   Andrea Bachaud         F 01-14     76/218   11:41       36:14
831   Bonnie Zeitner         F 45-49      37/75   11:43       36:19
832   Lexi Ellis             F 01-14     77/218   11:43       36:20
833   Emily Ellis            F 15-19      58/90   11:44       36:21
834   Emiko Toyama           F 01-14     78/218   11:44       36:22
835   Michael Kelley         M 35-39      33/67   11:45       36:24
836   Emma Anderson          F 01-14     79/218   11:45       36:24
837   Sasha Unger            F 01-14     80/218   11:45       36:25
838   Audrey Krishnadasan    F 01-14     81/218   11:45       36:27
839   Bowen Bratrud          M 01-14    108/196   11:46       36:30
840   Evalyn Sutherland      F 01-14     82/218   11:47       36:32
841   Luca Dalsin            M 01-14    109/196   11:47       36:33
842   Mary Dalsin            F 45-49      38/75   11:48       36:34
843   Kristi Brader          F 30-34      34/83   11:48       36:35
844   Rick Schroeder         M 50-54      29/47   11:48       36:35
845   Chad Simmons           M 30-34      34/54   11:48       36:35
846   Nathaniel Gilman       M 01-14    110/196   11:48       36:35
847   Mack Ditter            M 15-19      52/65   11:48       36:36
848   Robert Latendresse     M 35-39      34/67   11:48       36:36
849   Kaitlyn Latendresse    F 01-14     83/218   11:49       36:37
850   Tyler Dorminey         M 01-14    111/196   11:50       36:40
851   Karen Hagstrom         F 55-59       7/43   11:50       36:40
852   Dorian Fasce           M 35-39      35/67   11:51       36:44
853   Caroline Karhan        F 01-14     84/218   11:51       36:45
854   Logan Kropp            M 01-14    112/196   11:51       36:45
855   Ashley Kropp           F 25-29      42/71   11:52       36:47
856   Lavonne Crawford       F 55-59       8/43   11:52       36:47
857   Sharon Brown           F 35-39     35/106   11:53       36:50
858   Adelaide Werner        F 01-14     85/218   11:53       36:51
859   Ricco Todd             M 45-49      45/68   11:54       36:54
860   Jennie Levine          F 20-24      39/63   11:55       36:56
861   Ross Tello             M 01-14    113/196   11:55       36:56
862   Suzanne Cox            F 25-29      43/71   11:55       36:57
863   Kathryn Santerre       F 35-39     36/106   11:55       36:58
864   Will Taylor            M 01-14    114/196   11:56       36:59
865   Brian Taylor           M 40-44      45/79   11:56       37:00
866   Carrie Ingersoll       F 55-59       9/43   11:56       37:00
867   Karen Roger            F 70-74        2/7   11:56       37:01
868   Jason Jarvis           M 30-34      35/54   11:56       37:01
869   Marlene Pease          F 45-49      39/75   11:57       37:02
870   Cristin Gilman         F 45-49      40/75   11:58       37:07
871   Holly Nay              F 40-44      33/90   11:59       37:08
872   Kyler Brummon          M 01-14    115/196   11:59       37:08
873   Michelle Brummond      M 30-34      36/54   11:59       37:09
874   Kris Brummond          M 30-34      37/54   11:59       37:09
875   Michael Bunn           M 50-54      30/47   11:59       37:10
876   Kameron Brummord       M 01-14    116/196   12:00       37:11
877   Marni White            F 35-39     37/106   12:00       37:11
878   Elijah Hull            M 15-19      53/65   12:00       37:12
879   Kayla McAuliffe        F 15-19      59/90   12:00       37:12
880   Nora Sutherland        F 01-14     86/218   12:00       37:12
881   Scott Berry            M 60-64       6/26   12:00       37:13
882   Annie Boyle            F 01-14     87/218   12:01       37:14
883   Morgan Kibby           F 25-29      44/71   12:01       37:14
884   Jesse Hopland          M 01-14    117/196   12:01       37:15
885   Zachary Kibby          M 25-29      28/40   12:01       37:15
886   Colton Kibby           M 01-14    118/196   12:01       37:15
887   Eryn Ganong            F 01-14     88/218   12:01       37:16
888   Laney Lovrovich        F 01-14     89/218   12:01       37:16
889   Marissa Horkley        F 01-14     90/218   12:02       37:18
890   Darold Horkley         M 50-54      31/47   12:02       37:18
891   Finn Miller            M 01-14    119/196   12:02       37:19
892   Ben Miller             M 01-14    120/196   12:02       37:19
893   Stephanie Miller       F 40-44      34/90   12:02       37:19
894   Joey Boyle             M 01-14    121/196   12:02       37:19
895   Joe Boyle              M 55-59      12/33   12:03       37:21
896   Jacquelyn Citizen      F 30-34      35/83   12:03       37:22
897   Mike Dubinsky          M 40-44      46/79   12:03       37:22
898   Anna Dubinsky          F 01-14     91/218   12:03       37:22
899   Madeleine Johnson      F 01-14     92/218   12:04       37:23
900   Troy Jackson Barnes    M 30-34      38/54   12:04       37:24

Generated February 17, 2026 at 5:51 AM 9/18



Holmes Chiropractic Turkey Trot - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
901   Rick Unruh             M 40-44      47/79   12:04       37:25
902   Leslie Reed            F 35-39     38/106   12:04       37:25
903   Hillary Powell         F 35-39     39/106   12:05       37:27
904   Stephen Pawlawski      M 60-64       7/26   12:05       37:28
905   Caidan Biskey          F 01-14     93/218   12:05       37:28
906   Mathew Marinelli       M 40-44      48/79   12:05       37:29
907   Katie Ettestad         F 30-34      36/83   12:06       37:30
908   Laura Nelson           F 01-14     94/218   12:06       37:30
909   Jeff MacKay            M 45-49      46/68   12:06       37:31
910   Meghan Blake           F 01-14     95/218   12:07       37:33
911   Georgene Hulbrock      F 35-39     40/106   12:07       37:34
912   Scott Tandoi           M 25-29      29/40   12:08       37:36
913   Shannon Zander         F 30-34      37/83   12:08       37:36
914   Jeffrey Helsdon        M 50-54      32/47   12:09       37:39
915   Timothy Payne          M 50-54      33/47   12:09       37:39
916   Jason Beecroft         M 25-29      30/40   12:09       37:40
917   Kati Smith             F 35-39     41/106   12:09       37:41
918   Bradley Peloquin       M 01-14    122/196   12:11       37:45
919   Perry Wynn             M 35-39      36/67   12:11       37:46
920   Kalli Wynn             F 01-14     96/218   12:11       37:47
921   Kyla Wynn              F 01-14     97/218   12:12       37:48
922   Alexandra Moore        F 01-14     98/218   12:15       37:57
923   Cole Moore             M 15-19      54/65   12:15       37:57
924   John Moore             M 45-49      47/68   12:15       37:57
925   Ella Gardner           F 01-14     99/218   12:15       38:00
926   Andrea Gardner         F 40-44      35/90   12:15       38:00
927   Napoleon Calas         M 60-64       8/26   12:16       38:02
928   Grace Layton           F 01-14    100/218   12:16       38:02
929   Kate Holmen            F 01-14    101/218   12:16       38:03
930   Julie Fox              F 40-44      36/90   12:16       38:03
931   James Kane             M 01-14    123/196   12:17       38:06
932   Ryder Truttmann        M 01-14    124/196   12:18       38:07
933   Brian Kane             M 35-39      37/67   12:18       38:07
934   Chris Campbell         M 40-44      49/79   12:18       38:09
935   Karrie Campbell        F 40-44      37/90   12:19       38:10
936   Thea Truttmann         F 35-39     42/106   12:19       38:12
937   Garrett Henrickson     M 01-14    125/196   12:20       38:14
938   Mariana Chacon         F 20-24      40/63   12:21       38:16
939   Lauren Littleton       F 45-49      41/75   12:21       38:16
940   Kendra Henderson       F 20-24      41/63   12:21       38:16
941   Michael Dalsin         M 01-14    126/196   12:22       38:20
942   Christian Barnes       M 20-24      43/50   12:22       38:21
943   Ashley Barnes          F 15-19      60/90   12:22       38:21
944   Lilly Gore             F 01-14    102/218   12:25       38:28
945   Kirsten Gothold        F 30-34      38/83   12:26       38:33
946   Lindsey Muske          F 01-14    103/218   12:26       38:33
947   Jaden Unruh            M 01-14    127/196   12:26       38:33
948   Lauren Fricke          F 15-19      61/90   12:26       38:34
949   Unknown Partic. 2030   M 00-00       6/15   12:27       38:35
950   Sam Baker              M 01-14    128/196   12:28       38:38
951   Patti McQuillin        F 60-64       4/29   12:29       38:41
952   Dennis Fry             M 60-64       9/26   12:29       38:42
953   Carey Muske            F 40-44      38/90   12:29       38:42
954   Chelsea Kelly          F 35-39     43/106   12:29       38:43
955   Emily Meeker           F 30-34      39/83   12:30       38:44
956   Alice Markewitz        F 70-74        3/7   12:30       38:44
957   Jena Layton            F 40-44      39/90   12:30       38:44
958   Shannon Theel          F 40-44      40/90   12:30       38:45
959   Johann Gothold         M 01-14    129/196   12:30       38:45
960   Alan Weaver            M 75-79        3/7   12:30       38:46
961   Steve Asplund          M 00-00       7/15   12:31       38:48
962   Stevie Trittin         F 20-24      42/63   12:31       38:49
963   Lisa Parks             F 35-39     44/106   12:32       38:52
964   Hannah Yellowlees      F 01-14    104/218   12:33       38:53
965   Samantha Samulis       F 25-29      45/71   12:33       38:53
966   Michelle Callihan      F 30-34      40/83   12:33       38:55
967   River Cole             M 01-14    130/196   12:34       38:56
968   Katie Henderson        F 25-29      46/71   12:35       39:00
969   Jordan Henderson       M 25-29      31/40   12:35       39:00
970   Deanna Stivers         F 35-39     45/106   12:35       39:00
971   Amy Mottl              F 35-39     46/106   12:35       39:00
972   Matt Rockness          M 35-39      38/67   12:35       39:01
973   Kassia Thompson        F 20-24      43/63   12:35       39:02
974   Julie Rockness         F 40-44      41/90   12:35       39:02
975   Elissa Szieff          F 50-54      25/77   12:36       39:03
976   Lauren Biggs           F 20-24      44/63   12:36       39:03
977   Jenni Bartlett         F 30-34      41/83   12:36       39:05
978   Brandi Nelson          F 25-29      47/71   12:36       39:05
979   Cindy Werner           F 45-49      42/75   12:37       39:06
980   Donald Tirrell         M 50-54      34/47   12:38       39:09
981   Jannette Siler         F 40-44      42/90   12:38       39:10
982   Stacy Hodder           F 45-49      43/75   12:38       39:10
983   Renee Ellis            F 40-44      43/90   12:38       39:10
984   Kathryn Kulp           F 01-14    105/218   12:39       39:12
985   Renie Ghan             F 35-39     47/106   12:39       39:14
986   Dianna Hauge           F 50-54      26/77   12:39       39:14
987   Margaux Serock         F 60-64       5/29   12:40       39:16
988   Kendra Lutovsky        F 45-49      44/75   12:42       39:22
989   Bonnie Corbin          F 40-44      44/90   12:42       39:23
990   Lisa Mort              F 30-34      42/83   12:43       39:24
991   Ayden Kenyon           M 01-14    131/196   12:43       39:25
992   Tracy Tedesco          F 50-54      27/77   12:44       39:27
993   Andrew Tedesco         M 55-59      13/33   12:44       39:27
994   Madeleine Golden       F 15-19      62/90   12:44       39:27
995   Mimi Knodel            F 35-39     48/106   12:44       39:27
996   Kassie Knodel          F 01-14    106/218   12:44       39:27
997   Joey Payne             M 40-44      50/79   12:44       39:29
998   Martin Young           M 35-39      39/67   12:45       39:32
999   Luke Young             M 01-14    132/196   12:45       39:32
1000  Suzanne Ofenloch       F 50-54      28/77   12:45       39:32
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1001  Bridget Liberty        F 01-14    107/218   12:45       39:33
1002  Edward Buhrman         M 60-64      10/26   12:45       39:33
1003  Dana Buhrman           F 25-29      48/71   12:45       39:33
1004  Jen Sterling           F 35-39     49/106   12:45       39:33
1005  Jon Anderson           M 55-59      14/33   12:49       39:43
1006  Becky Anderson         F 55-59      10/43   12:49       39:43
1007  Steve Sutton           M 45-49      48/68   12:49       39:44
1008  Hope Grinnell          F 01-14    108/218   12:49       39:45
1009  Brooke Nold            F 01-14    109/218   12:49       39:45
1010  Kellyn Alabaster       F 30-34      43/83   12:50       39:46
1011  Seamus Alabaster       M 25-29      32/40   12:50       39:46
1012  Ashley Soares          F 20-24      45/63   12:50       39:46
1013  Wesley Soares          M 20-24      44/50   12:50       39:47
1014  Kaylie Yellowlees      F 15-19      63/90   12:52       39:54
1015  Abby King              F 15-19      64/90   12:52       39:54
1016  Kendall Liberty        F 01-14    110/218   12:53       39:55
1017  Brooke Croissant       F 15-19      65/90   12:53       39:55
1018  Amy Swisher            F 35-39     50/106   12:53       39:56
1019  Portor Garry           M 70-74        2/8   12:53       39:56
1020  Dani Helms             F 40-44      45/90   12:53       39:56
1021  Owen Deese             M 01-14    133/196   12:55       40:01
1022  Rebecca Austin         F 35-39     51/106   12:55       40:02
1023  Brad Hood              M 40-44      51/79   12:55       40:02
1024  Christy Deese          F 35-39     52/106   12:55       40:03
1025  Ella Sappington        F 01-14    111/218   12:57       40:08
1026  Christopher Bellotti   M 35-39      40/67   12:57       40:08
1027  Jenna Reeder           F 01-14    112/218   12:57       40:09
1028  Danielle Bellotti      F 30-34      44/83   12:57       40:09
1029  Amy Johnson            F 40-44      46/90   12:59       40:14
1030  Lauren Henderson       F 20-24      46/63   13:00       40:17
1031  Michaela Reeder        F 35-39     53/106   13:00       40:17
1032  Steph Collier          F 40-44      47/90   13:00       40:19
1033  Maureen Brekke         F 45-49      45/75   13:01       40:22
1034  Korri Ostheller-Munyan F 40-44      48/90   13:02       40:23
1035  Dianne Hertz           F 45-49      46/75   13:02       40:24
1036  David Beck             M 25-29      33/40   13:02       40:24
1037  Andy Pomeroy           M 35-39      41/67   13:03       40:26
1038  Brady Pomeroy          M 01-14    134/196   13:03       40:27
1039  Elle Scott             F 40-44      49/90   13:03       40:28
1040  Pat Hall               M 45-49      49/68   13:03       40:28
1041  Ali Neeley             F 01-14    113/218   13:04       40:29
1042  Alison Fong            F 40-44      50/90   13:04       40:29
1043  Kash Serock            F 15-19      66/90   13:04       40:31
1044  Christian Parrish      M 01-14    135/196   13:05       40:33
1045  Olin Hogeberg          M 01-14    136/196   13:05       40:33
1046  Ryver Sappington       M 01-14    137/196   13:05       40:35
1047  Alex McQuade           M 01-14    138/196   13:06       40:36
1048  Cindy Matern           F 55-59      11/43   13:06       40:36
1049  Kellie Matzen          F 35-39     54/106   13:06       40:37
1050  Kalea Kenyon           F 01-14    114/218   13:06       40:38
1051  Melissa Paul           F 35-39     55/106   13:07       40:39
1052  Greg Kenyon            M 35-39      42/67   13:07       40:41
1053  Kristin Peixotto       F 20-24      47/63   13:08       40:44
1054  Douglas Callihan       M 65-69       7/12   13:09       40:46
1055  John Peixotto          M 60-64      11/26   13:09       40:46
1056  Dorine Knapp           F 60-64       6/29   13:09       40:47
1057  Luke Lipsey            M 01-14    139/196   13:10       40:50
1058  Stephen Uhler          M 65-69       8/12   13:11       40:51
1059  Evie McQuade           F 01-14    115/218   13:11       40:51
1060  John McQuade           M 35-39      43/67   13:11       40:52
1061  Kiersten Krhan         F 35-39     56/106   13:11       40:52
1062  Kristen Lang           F 40-44      51/90   13:11       40:52
1063  Jill McQuade           F 35-39     57/106   13:12       40:56
1064  Joseph Karhan          M 40-44      52/79   13:13       40:59
1065  Dori Berge             F 55-59      12/43   13:13       40:59
1066  Rebecca Unruh          F 01-14    116/218   13:13       40:59
1067  Frank Walter           M 45-49      50/68   13:14       41:00
1068  Charity Walter         F 40-44      52/90   13:14       41:00
1069  Julie Crane            F 25-29      49/71   13:14       41:00
1070  Kyle Crane             M 25-29      34/40   13:14       41:00
1071  Erika Oberg            F 40-44      53/90   13:14       41:01
1072  George Kelley          M 70-74        3/8   13:15       41:03
1073  Christine Hewitson     F 35-39     58/106   13:15       41:05
1074  Kimberly Arndtson      F 40-44      54/90   13:16       41:07
1075  Jeannie Hewitson       F 35-39     59/106   13:16       41:07
1076  Lizzie Burg            F 01-14    117/218   13:16       41:08
1077  Megan Howard           F 30-34      45/83   13:17       41:12
1078  Rheo Burg              F 40-44      55/90   13:17       41:12
1079  Brandon Johnson        M 40-44      53/79   13:18       41:13
1080  Nancy Weaver           F 75-79        1/2   13:19       41:18
1081  R Payne                F 40-44      56/90   13:20       41:21
1082  Cynthia Kennedy        F 50-54      29/77   13:21       41:24
1083  Lynn Beck              F 50-54      30/77   13:21       41:24
1084  Sandra Elton           F 60-64       7/29   13:21       41:24
1085  Michael Valenza        M 55-59      15/33   13:23       41:28
1086  Marissa Brandt         F 01-14    118/218   13:24       41:31
1087  Angela Kulp            F 50-54      31/77   13:24       41:32
1088  Sean Ballew            M 45-49      51/68   13:25       41:35
1089  Jill Ghent             F 35-39     60/106   13:26       41:38
1090  Candace Ditter         F 50-54      32/77   13:27       41:41
1091  Tom Taylor             M 70-74        4/8   13:27       41:43
1092  Benjamin Knodel        M 40-44      54/79   13:28       41:44
1093  Blake Knodel           M 01-14    140/196   13:28       41:44
1094  Rory Foster            M 35-39      44/67   13:28       41:45
1095  Briana Bray            F 30-34      46/83   13:29       41:49
1096  Troy Snook             M 45-49      52/68   13:29       41:49
1097  Sara Chemodurow        F 20-24      48/63   13:30       41:52
1098  Michele Parrish        M 35-39      45/67   13:30       41:52
1099  Nick Lang              M 01-14    141/196   13:31       41:53
1100  Dave Harmon            M 35-39      46/67   13:31       41:55
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1101  Sarah Sieckowski       F 01-14    119/218   13:32       41:56
1102  Cindy Theel            F 40-44      57/90   13:34       42:03
1103  Alec Krishnadasan      M 01-14    142/196   13:37       42:13
1104  Josey Hall             F 20-24      49/63   13:38       42:16
1105  Shari Gutfeld          F 50-54      33/77   13:38       42:16
1106  Deb Krishnadasan       F 45-49      47/75   13:39       42:18
1107  Becca Miller           F 35-39     61/106   13:39       42:18
1108  Jenny Unruh            F 45-49      48/75   13:39       42:20
1109  Paul Schneider         M 70-74        5/8   13:40       42:21
1110  Aaron Hogeberg         M 01-14    143/196   13:40       42:21
1111  Johanna Willoughby     F 20-24      50/63   13:40       42:21
1112  Keith Willoughby       M 50-54      35/47   13:40       42:22
1113  Abby Miller            F 01-14    120/218   13:40       42:22
1114  Chris Hogeberg         M 35-39      47/67   13:41       42:24
1115  Theresa Fricke         F 50-54      34/77   13:41       42:25
1116  Stella McFarland       F 30-34      47/83   13:42       42:28
1117  Larisa McFarland       F 30-34      48/83   13:42       42:28
1118  Kendra Darnell         F 35-39     62/106   13:42       42:29
1119  Megan Judt             F 15-19      67/90   13:43       42:30
1120  Yvette Bonney          F 01-14    121/218   13:45       42:37
1121  Kneva Rudis            F 35-39     63/106   13:46       42:42
1122  Megan Humphries        F 30-34      49/83   13:47       42:43
1123  Missy Sebren           F 35-39     64/106   13:47       42:43
1124  Addison Sebren         F 01-14    122/218   13:47       42:43
1125  John Lobdell           M 60-64      12/26   13:48       42:48
1126  Hannah Crawford        F 20-24      51/63   13:49       42:49
1127  Teresa Renner          F 00-00      10/18   13:49       42:49
1128  Morgan Bond            F 15-19      68/90   13:49       42:49
1129  Reese Bond             M 01-14    144/196   13:49       42:50
1130  Jen Taylor             F 35-39     65/106   13:50       42:54
1131  Katherine Taylor       F 01-14    123/218   13:50       42:54
1132  Ann Boeholt            F 45-49      49/75   13:53       43:01
1133  Jaime Bond             F 35-39     66/106   13:53       43:02
1134  Donn Falconer          M 50-54      36/47   13:53       43:03
1135  Terry Sulkosky         F 25-29      50/71   13:54       43:06
1136  Morgan Sampson         F 00-00      11/18   13:54       43:06
1137  Molly Raybuck          F 30-34      50/83   13:55       43:07
1138  Pamela Raybuck         F 55-59      13/43   13:55       43:07
1139  Ross Nettleship        M 40-44      55/79   13:57       43:14
1140  Hillary Price          F 30-34      51/83   13:57       43:15
1141  Greg McFarland         M 35-39      48/67   13:58       43:18
1142  Jason Caboot           M 40-44      56/79   14:00       43:23
1143  Carter Caboot          M 01-14    145/196   14:00       43:23
1144  Kelsey Lantrip         F 15-19      69/90   14:02       43:31
1145  Anna Cullen            F 45-49      50/75   14:03       43:32
1146  Jackson Kropp          M 01-14    146/196   14:03       43:32
1147  Jaret Brewer           M 01-14    147/196   14:03       43:33
1148  Sherryl Van Den Heuvel F 55-59      14/43   14:03       43:34
1149  Sara Bruns             F 35-39     67/106   14:04       43:35
1150  Anne Lantrip           F 40-44      58/90   14:05       43:39
1151  Ian Stark              M 20-24      45/50   14:05       43:40
1152  Kate Harper            F 01-14    124/218   14:06       43:42
1153  Scott Breshears        M 55-59      16/33   14:06       43:44
1154  Keri Sieckowski        F 40-44      59/90   14:06       43:44
1155  Laura Chapman          F 50-54      35/77   14:07       43:45
1156  Kate Jones             F 01-14    125/218   14:07       43:45
1157  Will Mitchell          M 01-14    148/196   14:08       43:48
1158  Mk Smith               F 50-54      36/77   14:09       43:52
1159  Hunter Johnson         M 01-14    149/196   14:09       43:53
1160  Ellie Hood             F 01-14    126/218   14:10       43:54
1161  Lydia Heinrich         F 01-14    127/218   14:10       43:55
1162  Rachel Kennedy         F 01-14    128/218   14:12       44:00
1163  Olivia Harmon          F 01-14    129/218   14:12       44:00
1164  Winston Bruns          M 40-44      57/79   14:12       44:02
1165  Scott Broderson        M 45-49      53/68   14:13       44:04
1166  Dalton Broderson       M 01-14    150/196   14:13       44:04
1167  Stefanie Cooper        F 25-29      51/71   14:13       44:04
1168  Sara Wrolson           F 30-34      52/83   14:14       44:08
1169  Lauren Wrolson         F 01-14    130/218   14:15       44:09
1170  David Harper           M 40-44      58/79   14:15       44:10
1171  Gerrye Peaslee         F 50-54      37/77   14:16       44:13
1172  Jiaxing Brisbois       M 01-14    151/196   14:16       44:14
1173  Mary Anne Van Doornik  F 45-49      51/75   14:16       44:15
1174  Peter Buggy            M 55-59      17/33   14:16       44:15
1175  Meilene Brisbois       F 01-14    131/218   14:19       44:24
1176  Hunter Woodstock       M 01-14    152/196   14:19       44:24
1177  Chuck Woodstock        M 65-69       9/12   14:20       44:26
1178  Diane Armour           F 50-54      38/77   14:20       44:27
1179  Carly Armour           F 20-24      52/63   14:20       44:27
1180  Tom Armour             M 55-59      18/33   14:20       44:27
1181  Margaret Farber        F 55-59      15/43   14:21       44:29
1182  Karen Perkins          F 50-54      39/77   14:21       44:29
1183  Ryan Farber            M 01-14    153/196   14:21       44:29
1184  James Schnare          M 60-64      13/26   14:22       44:31
1185  Marietta Perkins       F 55-59      16/43   14:22       44:31
1186  Joel Payne             M 30-34      39/54   14:22       44:31
1187  Johanna Payne          F 01-14    132/218   14:22       44:32
1188  Cathy Glover           F 55-59      17/43   14:23       44:34
1189  Indie Berg             F 50-54      40/77   14:23       44:34
1190  Erin Farquhar          F 35-39     68/106   14:26       44:45
1191  Kathryn Mitchell       F 15-19      70/90   14:26       44:45
1192  Keri Myton             F 40-44      60/90   14:27       44:49
1193  Steve Mallory          M 70-74        6/8   14:29       44:53
1194  Karen Anderson         F 55-59      18/43   14:29       44:55
1195  Megan MacKay           F 01-14    133/218   14:30       44:56
1196  Jason Sappington       M 40-44      59/79   14:30       44:56
1197  Jason MacKay           M 01-14    154/196   14:30       44:58
1198  Rachel MacKay          F 40-44      61/90   14:31       44:59
1199  Kelly Thornton         F 25-29      52/71   14:31       45:01
1200  Katie Muehlenbruch     F 20-24      53/63   14:33       45:07
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1201  Addy Woolery           F 01-14    134/218   14:34       45:08
1202  Ashley Haywood         F 01-14    135/218   14:34       45:08
1203  Emily Nold             F 15-19      71/90   14:34       45:08
1204  Alicia Meacham         F 01-14    136/218   14:34       45:09
1205  Mya O'Shaughnessy      F 01-14    137/218   14:35       45:12
1206  India Overly           F 01-14    138/218   14:35       45:13
1207  Kira O'Shaughnessy     F 25-29      53/71   14:35       45:13
1208  Tianna Dragoo          F 01-14    139/218   14:36       45:16
1209  Terry Cobb             F 50-54      41/77   14:36       45:16
1210  Breanne Tate           F 25-29      54/71   14:38       45:22
1211  Grace Tate             F 01-14    140/218   14:38       45:22
1212  Eric Beirne            M 45-49      54/68   14:38       45:23
1213  David Byrd             M 50-54      37/47   14:38       45:23
1214  Emily Robinson         F 01-14    141/218   14:39       45:24
1215  Sierra Hall            F 20-24      54/63   14:39       45:24
1216  Glen Tuttle            M 40-44      60/79   14:39       45:24
1217  Byron Nelson           M 45-49      55/68   14:39       45:25
1218  Amy Hall               F 45-49      52/75   14:39       45:25
1219  Jessica Peterson       F 30-34      53/83   14:39       45:25
1220  Ely Tuttle             F 01-14    142/218   14:39       45:26
1221  Karl Judt              M 50-54      38/47   14:41       45:31
1222  Haleigh Grinnell       F 01-14    143/218   14:42       45:34
1223  Chelsey Webb           F 20-24      55/63   14:42       45:34
1224  Jo Meints              F 55-59      19/43   14:43       45:36
1225  Julianna Gance         F 25-29      55/71   14:44       45:39
1226  Sophia Anderson        F 01-14    144/218   14:44       45:40
1227  Jim Hemphill           M 60-64      14/26   14:45       45:43
1228  Cressa Hauge           F 50-54      42/77   14:45       45:43
1229  Melissa Hemphill       F 30-34      54/83   14:45       45:43
1230  Robin Wilson           F 60-64       8/29   14:46       45:48
1231  Sarah Ehler            F 01-14    145/218   14:47       45:49
1232  Jodie Ehler            F 40-44      62/90   14:48       45:52
1233  Ann Buggy              F 55-59      20/43   14:48       45:53
1234  Jenna Sebren           F 01-14    146/218   14:49       45:55
1235  Kevin Garrison         M 45-49      56/68   14:49       45:57
1236  Larry Duray            M 55-59      19/33   14:49       45:57
1237  Jonathan Hogeberg      M 01-14    155/196   14:50       45:58
1238  Holly Robinson-Hogeber F 35-39     69/106   14:50       45:59
1239  Jennifer Asplund       F 50-54      43/77   14:50       45:59
1240  Rebecca Jones          F 50-54      44/77   14:53       46:07
1241  Kira Savage            F 01-14    147/218   14:53       46:09
1242  Liana Campus           F 25-29      56/71   14:56       46:19
1243  Kathy Vinyard          F 45-49      53/75   14:56       46:19
1244  Olivia Wee             F 15-19      72/90   14:58       46:23
1245  Grant Wee              M 01-14    156/196   14:58       46:24
1246  Adellas Flateland      F 35-39     70/106   14:59       46:26
1247  Charlie Bergstrom      M 01-14    157/196   14:59       46:26
1248  Gregg Bergstrom        M 40-44      61/79   15:00       46:29
1249  Emily Solan            F 01-14    148/218   15:00       46:30
1250  Benjamin Closson       M 30-34      40/54   15:01       46:33
1251  John Kampbell          M 55-59      20/33   15:01       46:34
1252  Lauren Kampbell        F 20-24      56/63   15:01       46:34
1253  Amy Lillard            F 40-44      63/90   15:01       46:34
1254  Jennifer Strachan      F 40-44      64/90   15:01       46:34
1255  Megan Stobbe           F 01-14    149/218   15:02       46:35
1256  Tina Stobbe            F 35-39     71/106   15:02       46:35
1257  Andrea Sandquist       F 30-34      55/83   15:02       46:36
1258  Sophia Sandquist       F 01-14    150/218   15:02       46:37
1259  Bryan Sandquist        M 30-34      41/54   15:03       46:38
1260  Nusara Rouner          F 50-54      45/77   15:03       46:38
1261  Alena Fasce            F 01-14    151/218   15:03       46:39
1262  Ashley Baillie         F 25-29      57/71   15:03       46:40
1263  Suzanne Diahetti       F 50-54      46/77   15:04       46:42
1264  Arnold Aspuria         M 40-44      62/79   15:07       46:53
1265  Jayne Aspuria          F 35-39     72/106   15:07       46:53
1266  Jason McLaughlin       M 35-39      49/67   15:08       46:54
1267  Jaime Payne            F 35-39     73/106   15:08       46:55
1268  Makenna Wedel          F 01-14    152/218   15:09       46:59
1269  Travis Lassa           M 15-19      55/65   15:11       47:05
1270  Alisha Worthey         F 50-54      47/77   15:12       47:06
1271  Kevin McClements       M 30-34      42/54   15:12       47:07
1272  Levi McClements        M 01-14    158/196   15:12       47:07
1273  Laura Council          F 50-54      48/77   15:12       47:07
1274  Heather Croston        F 30-34      56/83   15:14       47:14
1275  Alden Croston          M 01-14    159/196   15:15       47:15
1276  Erin O'Shaughnessy     F 01-14    153/218   15:15       47:16
1277  Kira O'Shaughnessy     F 25-29      58/71   15:15       47:16
1278  John Lassa             M 40-44      63/79   15:15       47:16
1279  Stephanie Frink        F 35-39     74/106   15:18       47:25
1280  Holly Kasteler         F 15-19      73/90   15:18       47:27
1281  Chris Emery            M 20-24      46/50   15:20       47:31
1282  Thomas Simone          M 20-24      47/50   15:20       47:31
1283  Nathan Uffens          M 35-39      50/67   15:20       47:31
1284  Amanda Holl            F 20-24      57/63   15:20       47:32
1285  Drea Solan             M 45-49      57/68   15:20       47:33
1286  Kate O'Connor          F 30-34      57/83   15:21       47:34
1287  Misty Pomeroy          F 35-39     75/106   15:22       47:37
1288  Debbie Steere          F 55-59      21/43   15:22       47:37
1289  Devan Pomeroy          M 01-14    160/196   15:22       47:37
1290  Dubinsky Kailey        F 15-19      74/90   15:22       47:39
1291  Lauren Keck            F 01-14    154/218   15:24       47:44
1292  Marcia Black           F 50-54      49/77   15:28       47:58
1293  Amy Shipp              F 35-39     76/106   15:30       48:03
1294  Ross Anderson          M 45-49      58/68   15:31       48:07
1295  Elena Anderson         F 01-14    155/218   15:32       48:08
1296  Christopher Ubben      M 15-19      56/65   15:32       48:10
1297  Bonnie Ubben           F 15-19      75/90   15:33       48:11
1298  Nanci Ubben            F 50-54      50/77   15:35       48:17
1299  Laura Meacham          F 50-54      51/77   15:36       48:22
1300  Emily Roberts          F 20-24      58/63   15:37       48:25

Generated February 17, 2026 at 5:51 AM 13/18



Holmes Chiropractic Turkey Trot - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1301  Taylor Gore            M 01-14    161/196   15:37       48:25
1302  Shannon Roberts        F 50-54      52/77   15:37       48:25
1303  Jordan Paffenroth      F 15-19      76/90   15:37       48:26
1304  Casey Eastman          F 30-34      58/83   15:38       48:27
1305  Michael Gore           M 35-39      51/67   15:38       48:28
1306  Tammi Falconer         F 50-54      53/77   15:42       48:41
1307  David Matern           M 55-59      21/33   15:43       48:42
1308  Ethan Maxwell          M 01-14    162/196   15:43       48:43
1309  Robert Maxwell         M 35-39      52/67   15:43       48:44
1310  Kristi Lassa           F 45-49      54/75   15:45       48:48
1311  Cynthia Samulis        F 55-59      22/43   15:45       48:48
1312  Melanie Lassa          F 15-19      77/90   15:45       48:49
1313  Peter Mafteiu          M 60-64      15/26   15:45       48:50
1314  Todd Brown             M 40-44      64/79   15:45       48:50
1315  Baylee Young           F 01-14    156/218   15:46       48:52
1316  Susan Toyama           F 50-54      54/77   15:46       48:52
1317  Emma Young             F 01-14    157/218   15:46       48:53
1318  Ricky Toyama           M 55-59      22/33   15:46       48:54
1319  Lauren Caboot          F 01-14    158/218   15:47       48:56
1320  Shirley Olson          F 50-54      55/77   15:48       48:58
1321  Darrell Jones          M 50-54      39/47   15:48       48:59
1322  Jess Carter            F 15-19      78/90   15:48       48:59
1323  Amanda Nichols         F 30-34      59/83   15:50       49:05
1324  Haylee Nichols         F 01-14    159/218   15:50       49:05
1325  Andrea Bohnett         F 45-49      55/75   15:50       49:06
1326  Allie Bohnett          F 15-19      79/90   15:51       49:07
1327  Sierra White           F 01-14    160/218   15:54       49:16
1328  Evan White             M 01-14    163/196   15:54       49:17
1329  Carli White            F 40-44      65/90   15:54       49:17
1330  Emily Swisher          F 30-34      60/83   15:54       49:18
1331  Kathy Swisher          F 60-64       9/29   15:54       49:18
1332  Clarissa Wall          F 20-24      59/63   15:55       49:20
1333  Eric Adabkhah          M 25-29      35/40   15:55       49:21
1334  Faith Markham          F 20-24      60/63   15:58       49:30
1335  Lynsey Norton          F 30-34      61/83   15:58       49:31
1336  Erin Jones             F 15-19      80/90   16:01       49:39
1337  Beth Jones             F 45-49      56/75   16:01       49:40
1338  Edward Council         M 50-54      40/47   16:02       49:41
1339  Kylee Seigal           F 01-14    161/218   16:04       49:47
1340  Janice Falls           F 55-59      23/43   16:04       49:48
1341  Warren Falls           M 60-64      16/26   16:05       49:53
1342  Shawna Sekerak         F 40-44      66/90   16:06       49:54
1343  Madilyn Sekerak        F 01-14    162/218   16:06       49:54
1344  Adam Hunt              M 40-44      65/79   16:06       49:56
1345  Casey Hunt             F 35-39     77/106   16:07       49:59
1346  Braydel Hunt           M 00-00       8/15   16:08       50:00
1347  Aby Oppenhuizen        F 15-19      81/90   16:08       50:02
1348  Tracy Brown            M 55-59      23/33   16:09       50:03
1349  Isabella Blankenship   F 01-14    163/218   16:09       50:03
1350  Scott Blankenship      M 35-39      53/67   16:09       50:05
1351  Ashley Bohnett         F 25-29      59/71   16:12       50:12
1352  Meghan Kniffen         F 25-29      60/71   16:12       50:14
1353  Nicole Langlow         F 25-29      61/71   16:13       50:15
1354  Colleen Kniffen        F 50-54      56/77   16:13       50:15
1355  Karen Sellers          F 60-64      10/29   16:13       50:16
1356  Sally Warden           F 60-64      11/29   16:13       50:16
1357  Nicki Langlow          F 20-24      61/63   16:13       50:16
1358  Unknown Partic. 1678   M 00-00       9/15   16:14       50:18
1359  Unknown Partic. 1679   M 00-00      10/15   16:14       50:19
1360  Steven Kunkel          M 65-69      10/12   16:15       50:22
1361  Susan Kunkel           F 60-64      12/29   16:15       50:24
1362  Lily Fleener           F 01-14    164/218   16:19       50:34
1363  Julia Erwin            F 01-14    165/218   16:19       50:34
1364  Cayden Stroh           M 01-14    164/196   16:19       50:35
1365  Amy Erwin              F 45-49      57/75   16:19       50:36
1366  Jane Lose              F 40-44      67/90   16:19       50:36
1367  Eric Stroh             M 40-44      66/79   16:20       50:37
1368  Rhonda Uhler           F 60-64      13/29   16:20       50:37
1369  Shelley Sears          F 40-44      68/90   16:20       50:37
1370  Whitney Cox            F 35-39     78/106   16:20       50:37
1371  Nathan Jasper          M 01-14    165/196   16:22       50:43
1372  Jan Kampbell           F 50-54      57/77   16:22       50:44
1373  Mark Kampbell          M 60-64      17/26   16:22       50:45
1374  Rich Jasper            M 65-69      11/12   16:23       50:46
1375  Shelley Murphy         F 40-44      69/90   16:23       50:48
1376  David Murphy           M 01-14    166/196   16:24       50:51
1377  Lauren Meis            F 01-14    166/218   16:25       50:52
1378  Carl Halsan            M 50-54      41/47   16:25       50:54
1379  Melanie Halsan         F 45-49      58/75   16:25       50:55
1380  Declan Littleton       M 01-14    167/196   16:26       50:56
1381  Mary Judt              F 50-54      58/77   16:26       50:57
1382  Nicole Bratrud         F 40-44      70/90   16:26       50:57
1383  Diana Tilley           F 45-49      59/75   16:26       50:58
1384  Sally Beardsley        F 60-64      14/29   16:27       50:59
1385  Dennis Beardsley       M 60-64      18/26   16:27       51:00
1386  Sean Murphy            M 40-44      67/79   16:27       51:00
1387  Ellie Murphy           F 01-14    167/218   16:27       51:00
1388  Evelyn Zuniga          F 55-59      24/43   16:27       51:00
1389  Peter Murphy           M 15-19      57/65   16:27       51:00
1390  Kendall Tilley         F 01-14    168/218   16:27       51:01
1391  Robert Heay            M 55-59      24/33   16:27       51:01
1392  Jennifer Harmon        F 40-44      71/90   16:28       51:03
1393  Alexis Grundmann       F 25-29      62/71   16:30       51:08
1394  Audrey Losh            F 01-14    169/218   16:32       51:14
1395  Michael Kelly          M 35-39      54/67   16:33       51:17
1396  Cynthia Toone          F 45-49      60/75   16:33       51:19
1397  Timothy Batanian       M 45-49      59/68   16:34       51:20
1398  Julie Lilley           F 55-59      25/43   16:34       51:22
1399  Ed Siemsen             M 50-54      42/47   16:35       51:23
1400  Kristen Germley        F 45-49      61/75   16:35       51:23
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1401  William Krueger        M 45-49      60/68   16:37       51:31
1402  Jennifer Hendrickson   F 40-44      72/90   16:37       51:31
1403  Hailey Nass            F 01-14    170/218   16:37       51:31
1404  James Bond             M 40-44      68/79   16:37       51:32
1405  Eric Bond              M 40-44      69/79   16:37       51:32
1406  Michelle Eaton         F 00-00      12/18   16:37       51:32
1407  Diane Revile           F 40-44      73/90   16:38       51:34
1408  Susie Nass             F 40-44      74/90   16:39       51:36
1409  Rose Brammer           F 01-14    171/218   16:39       51:36
1410  Inga Fouquette         F 45-49      62/75   16:39       51:36
1411  Matt Brammer           M 50-54      43/47   16:39       51:37
1412  Emily Robinson         F 30-34      62/83   16:39       51:38
1413  Chelsea Smith          F 35-39     79/106   16:40       51:39
1414  Valerie McClements     F 30-34      63/83   16:40       51:41
1415  Heather Lillard        F 40-44      75/90   16:41       51:43
1416  Olivia McClements      F 01-14    172/218   16:41       51:44
1417  Haley Reed             F 15-19      82/90   16:42       51:45
1418  Dominique Christenson  F 25-29      63/71   16:42       51:46
1419  Greta Miller           F 35-39     80/106   16:43       51:48
1420  Tyler White            M 15-19      58/65   16:44       51:53
1421  Sam Mekieman           F 01-14    173/218   16:46       52:00
1422  Kelli Harrison         F 50-54      59/77   16:46       52:00
1423  Mckay Reed             M 01-14    168/196   16:49       52:07
1424  Dolorita Reandeauwynne F 60-64      15/29   16:49       52:08
1425  Jamie Spurlock         M 45-49      61/68   16:49       52:09
1426  Kristina Spurlock      F 35-39     81/106   16:49       52:09
1427  Kathleen Schaaf        F 50-54      60/77   16:49       52:09
1428  Katelyn Thomas         F 15-19      83/90   16:54       52:22
1429  Kathryn Harmon         F 01-14    174/218   16:54       52:23
1430  Allyson Thomas         F 55-59      26/43   16:54       52:23
1431  Jay Harmon             M 40-44      70/79   16:54       52:23
1432  Cindy Campbell         F 50-54      61/77   16:54       52:23
1433  Hannah Wedel           F 01-14    175/218   16:55       52:26
1434  Crystal Wedel          F 40-44      76/90   16:55       52:26
1435  Kathy Kuhn             F 50-54      62/77   16:56       52:29
1436  Amy Neal               F 50-54      63/77   16:56       52:29
1437  Daniel Fendel          M 00-00      11/15   16:57       52:32
1438  Stephanie Losh         F 45-49      63/75   16:57       52:33
1439  Grace Kelly            F 01-14    176/218   16:57       52:34
1440  Ainsley Kelly          F 01-14    177/218   16:57       52:34
1441  Nanda Wilson           F 30-34      64/83   16:58       52:37
1442  Mona Wilson            F 60-64      16/29   16:59       52:38
1443  Jarusha Kenyon         M 35-39      55/67   17:00       52:42
1444  Anthony Fletcher       M 00-00      12/15   17:00       52:42
1445  Olivia Reed            F 01-14    178/218   17:01       52:45
1446  Annie Perrow           F 00-00      13/18   17:01       52:46
1447  Ken Christenson        M 50-54      44/47   17:01       52:46
1448  Annette Trampenau      F 65-69        3/9   17:01       52:46
1449  Abby Fendel            F 00-00      14/18   17:01       52:46
1450  Brooklan Fendel        F 00-00      15/18   17:01       52:46
1451  Jonathan Trampenau     M 30-34      43/54   17:03       52:51
1452  Jonathan Fendel        M 00-00      13/15   17:03       52:52
1453  Alex Fendel            M 00-00      14/15   17:04       52:53
1454  Kendra Fletcher        F 00-00      16/18   17:04       52:53
1455  Dave Swisher           M 60-64      19/26   17:04       52:53
1456  Ellanor Uffens         F 01-14    179/218   17:04       52:55
1457  Gregg Colbo            M 55-59      25/33   17:04       52:55
1458  Claire Bunker          F 45-49      64/75   17:05       52:59
1459  Cristyann Beck         F 20-24      62/63   17:06       53:02
1460  Karen Valenza          F 55-59      27/43   17:06       53:02
1461  Lauren Jarvis          F 30-34      65/83   17:08       53:08
1462  Jacob Jarvis           M 01-14    169/196   17:09       53:09
1463  Luke Jarvis            M 01-14    170/196   17:09       53:10
1464  Molly Johnson          F 01-14    180/218   17:10       53:13
1465  Jeanne Ryan            F 55-59      28/43   17:11       53:15
1466  Kristin Givot          F 35-39     82/106   17:11       53:16
1467  Jordan Givot           F 01-14    181/218   17:11       53:16
1468  Abigail Johnson        F 01-14    182/218   17:12       53:18
1469  Rachel Jarvis          F 40-44      77/90   17:12       53:18
1470  Griffin Jarvis         M 01-14    171/196   17:12       53:18
1471  Carrie Phinizy         F 50-54      64/77   17:12       53:19
1472  Madelyn McFarland      F 01-14    183/218   17:13       53:21
1473  Hadley Reeder          F 15-19      84/90   17:14       53:25
1474  Lisa Meis              F 35-39     83/106   17:18       53:37
1475  Gail Meis              F 65-69        4/9   17:18       53:37
1476  Sharon Anderson        F 75-79        2/2   17:18       53:38
1477  Joshua Bierman         M 35-39      56/67   17:18       53:38
1478  Anya Bierman           F 01-14    184/218   17:18       53:38
1479  Kimberly Daniels       F 55-59      29/43   17:18       53:38
1480  Jocelyn Devita         F 50-54      65/77   17:20       53:43
1481  Sue Fukuyama           F 55-59      30/43   17:20       53:44
1482  David Cover            M 50-54      45/47   17:21       53:46
1483  Joni Challis-Cover     F 60-64      17/29   17:21       53:46
1484  Elisa Devita           F 15-19      85/90   17:22       53:51
1485  Barb Bowman            F 50-54      66/77   17:22       53:51
1486  Paul Horning           M 55-59      26/33   17:27       54:07
1487  Nina Leibner           F 01-14    185/218   17:28       54:09
1488  Jillian Siler          F 01-14    186/218   17:28       54:09
1489  Brooke Paulson         F 30-34      66/83   17:28       54:10
1490  Zack Krilich           M 01-14    172/196   17:28       54:10
1491  Patti Horning          F 70-74        4/7   17:28       54:10
1492  Charlie Shields        M 15-19      59/65   17:29       54:11
1493  Katie Shields          F 45-49      65/75   17:29       54:12
1494  Louise Callihan        F 60-64      18/29   17:29       54:13
1495  Aaron Hanson           M 40-44      71/79   17:30       54:14
1496  Eli Hanson             M 01-14    173/196   17:30       54:14
1497  Carolyn Werner         F 65-69        5/9   17:30       54:16
1498  Kevin Billingsley      M 55-59      27/33   17:31       54:17
1499  John Wollenweber       M 75-79        4/7   17:31       54:17
1500  Jadyn Kidd             F 01-14    187/218   17:32       54:22
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1501  Vern Matzen            M 60-64      20/26   17:32       54:22
1502  Jameson Strocsher      M 25-29      36/40   17:33       54:24
1503  Robin Krilish          F 45-49      66/75   17:33       54:24
1504  David Barry            M 30-34      44/54   17:33       54:24
1505  Angela Beirne          F 40-44      78/90   17:33       54:25
1506  Donna Byrd             F 55-59      31/43   17:33       54:25
1507  Erin Barry             F 30-34      67/83   17:34       54:26
1508  Michael Cole           M 40-44      72/79   17:34       54:27
1509  Matt Mauss             M 55-59      28/33   17:35       54:29
1510  Lyn Harrington         F 55-59      32/43   17:35       54:29
1511  Sylvia Holguin         F 50-54      67/77   17:35       54:30
1512  Julianne Hazen         F 60-64      19/29   17:35       54:30
1513  Kathleen Brammer       F 50-54      68/77   17:36       54:35
1514  Janice Kvinsland       F 60-64      20/29   17:39       54:44
1515  Joel Schenfeld         M 25-29      37/40   17:40       54:45
1516  Leif Keinland          M 30-34      45/54   17:40       54:46
1517  Britta Kvinsland       F 25-29      64/71   17:40       54:47
1518  Calli Jordan           F 01-14    188/218   17:41       54:49
1519  Nikki Gaddaney         F 25-29      65/71   17:41       54:49
1520  Robert C Werner        M 70-74        7/8   17:42       54:51
1521  Erin Peterson          F 01-14    189/218   17:42       54:53
1522  Jordan Flaherty        F 01-14    190/218   17:42       54:53
1523  Mariana Hofeling       F 35-39     84/106   17:43       54:55
1524  Megan Evoy             F 25-29      66/71   17:43       54:55
1525  Alex Hofeling          M 35-39      57/67   17:43       54:55
1526  Ramona Langness        F 65-69        6/9   17:44       54:57
1527  Bruce Langness         M 70-74        8/8   17:44       54:58
1528  Elizabeth Tetrick      F 30-34      68/83   17:44       54:58
1529  Jason Krilich          M 40-44      73/79   17:52       55:23
1530  Edward Morente         M 55-59      29/33   17:52       55:24
1531  Luca Morente           M 01-14    174/196   17:52       55:24
1532  Caden Armes            M 01-14    175/196   17:54       55:30
1533  Evelyn Armes           F 01-14    191/218   17:55       55:33
1534  Kristy Green           F 40-44      79/90   17:55       55:33
1535  Amanda Armes           F 35-39     85/106   17:55       55:34
1536  Beth Dunham            F 60-64      21/29   17:56       55:35
1537  Zachary Clay           M 01-14    176/196   17:56       55:35
1538  Nicole Clay            F 01-14    192/218   17:56       55:36
1539  Stefanie Santie        F 25-29      67/71   17:56       55:37
1540  Julie Santie           F 55-59      33/43   17:57       55:38
1541  Dominick Kantzer       M 01-14    177/196   17:58       55:41
1542  Paige Brougher         F 15-19      86/90   17:58       55:42
1543  Randall Gorski         M 45-49      62/68   17:59       55:46
1544  Rhiannon Gorski        F 01-14    193/218   18:00       55:49
1545  Stephen Reville        M 40-44      74/79   18:01       55:50
1546  Aimee Allen            F 40-44      80/90   18:01       55:51
1547  Theresa McFarland      F 45-49      67/75   18:01       55:52
1548  Isaac McFarlane        M 01-14    178/196   18:01       55:52
1549  Dylan Batista-Jallo    F 01-14    194/218   18:02       55:55
1550  Trent Bond             M 01-14    179/196   18:02       55:55
1551  Nadia Schwab           F 01-14    195/218   18:03       55:56
1552  Kathleen Bond          F 35-39     86/106   18:03       55:57
1553  Tawni Small            F 45-49      68/75   18:03       55:57
1554  Carlos Batista         M 45-49      63/68   18:03       55:57
1555  Ole Olesen Jr.         M 01-14    180/196   18:04       55:59
1556  Bill Schwab            M 35-39      58/67   18:04       55:59
1557  Manuela Schwab         F 35-39     87/106   18:04       55:59
1558  Cynthia Perry          F 65-69        7/9   18:04       56:00
1559  Allen Boudreaux        M 60-64      21/26   18:05       56:03
1560  Breann Jordan          F 30-34      69/83   18:06       56:07
1561  Anna Kantzer           F 35-39     88/106   18:06       56:08
1562  Curt Celestino         M 60-64      22/26   18:07       56:11
1563  Patricia Celestino     F 55-59      34/43   18:07       56:11
1564  Chris Whitley          M 60-64      23/26   18:09       56:16
1565  Kim Axtman             F 45-49      69/75   18:09       56:17
1566  Cade Jordan            M 01-14    181/196   18:10       56:19
1567  Jeanine Jordan         F 35-39     89/106   18:10       56:19
1568  Shannon Gerritzen      F 35-39     90/106   18:13       56:28
1569  Patty Crockett         F 55-59      35/43   18:14       56:30
1570  Weston Mapes           M 01-14    182/196   18:14       56:30
1571  Brianna Mapes          F 01-14    196/218   18:14       56:31
1572  Sienna Blankenship     F 01-14    197/218   18:14       56:32
1573  Rebecca Blankenship    F 35-39     91/106   18:15       56:34
1574  Becky Cushman          F 30-34      70/83   18:16       56:38
1575  Tyeusha Byrnum         F 20-24      63/63   18:16       56:38
1576  Jessica McGifford      F 25-29      68/71   18:16       56:38
1577  Jaime Zuniga           M 45-49      64/68   18:17       56:40
1578  Ole Olesen             M 35-39      59/67   18:18       56:45
1579  Tammie Hood            F 45-49      70/75   18:20       56:49
1580  Brooke Lipsey          F 35-39     92/106   18:20       56:50
1581  Michele Parrish        M 01-14    183/196   18:20       56:50
1582  Wes Duncan             M 15-19      60/65   18:20       56:50
1583  Carly Kuck             F 01-14    198/218   18:21       56:52
1584  Sarah Chow             F 15-19      87/90   18:21       56:53
1585  Audra Coggin           F 35-39     93/106   18:22       56:56
1586  Gretchen Jaeger        F 35-39     94/106   18:22       56:56
1587  Rylee Coggin           F 01-14    199/218   18:22       56:56
1588  Eric MacDonald         M 30-34      46/54   18:24       57:01
1589  Caila Johnson          F 25-29      69/71   18:25       57:04
1590  Shannon O'Hara         F 35-39     95/106   18:27       57:13
1591  Lynn Rue               F 55-59      36/43   18:28       57:16
1592  Ryann Bachaud          F 01-14    200/218   18:30       57:22
1593  Tera Bachaud           F 35-39     96/106   18:31       57:23
1594  Rory Payne             M 01-14    184/196   18:31       57:23
1595  Jessica Elpedes        F 30-34      71/83   18:31       57:24
1596  Audrey Latendresse     F 01-14    201/218   18:32       57:26
1597  Beth Latendresse       F 30-34      72/83   18:32       57:27
1598  Jared Lobdell          M 15-19      61/65   18:32       57:28
1599  Eric Wachendorf        M 20-24      48/50   18:35       57:38
1600  Barbara Busby          F 70-74        5/7   18:36       57:40
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1601  Katie Russell          F 30-34      73/83   18:36       57:40
1602  Tenli Kuck             F 45-49      71/75   18:39       57:49
1603  Isabel Harber          F 01-14    202/218   18:40       57:51
1604  Mark Jones             M 50-54      46/47   18:41       57:55
1605  Judy Lobdell           F 55-59      37/43   18:43       58:01
1606  Juleen Reems           F 50-54      69/77   18:44       58:03
1607  Gary Smith             M 60-64      24/26   18:44       58:04
1608  Michele Jacobsen       F 40-44      81/90   18:44       58:05
1609  Alex Jacobsen          M 01-14    185/196   18:44       58:05
1610  Jean Smith             F 60-64      22/29   18:45       58:06
1611  Jack Jacobsen          M 35-39      60/67   18:45       58:07
1612  Sue Davis              F 65-69        8/9   18:47       58:15
1613  Marcia Thomsen         F 60-64      23/29   18:51       58:27
1614  Soren Block            M 01-14    186/196   18:52       58:30
1615  Jamie Block            M 35-39      61/67   18:53       58:31
1616  Emily Ducharme         F 30-34      74/83   18:54       58:34
1617  Matthew Moffat         M 01-14    187/196   19:00       58:54
1618  Susan Moffat           F 40-44      82/90   19:01       58:56
1619  Shawn Moffat           M 40-44      75/79   19:01       58:56
1620  Charlie Williams       M 75-79        5/7   19:01       58:57
1621  Braden White           M 15-19      62/65   19:01       58:58
1622  Linda Williams         F 70-74        6/7   19:01       58:58
1623  Jessica Maurquadt      F 40-44      83/90   19:01       58:58
1624  Patrick Mauguardt      M 35-39      62/67   19:01       58:58
1625  Yuki Nonaka            M 30-34      47/54   19:07       59:16
1626  Carisa Best            F 35-39     97/106   19:09       59:23
1627  Blue Best              M 40-44      76/79   19:10       59:24
1628  Travis Paoli           M 35-39      63/67   19:10       59:25
1629  Unknown Partic. 2861   M 00-00      15/15   19:15       59:41
1630  Todd Rawlings          M 30-34      48/54   19:17       59:46
1631  Alijah Hawley          M 15-19      63/65   19:19       59:52
1632  Laurie Jallo           F 00-00      17/18   19:20       59:57
1633  Brenda Jallo           F 00-00      18/18   19:21       59:58
1634  Colleen Darmer         F 55-59      38/43   19:21     1:00:00
1635  Nick Kalafatich        M 35-39      64/67   19:22     1:00:03
1636  Amy Kalafatich         F 35-39     98/106   19:22     1:00:03
1637  Zoe Kalafatich         F 01-14    203/218   19:22     1:00:03
1638  Mila Kalafatich        F 01-14    204/218   19:22     1:00:03
1639  Caleb Kalafatich       M 01-14    188/196   19:23     1:00:04
1640  Robert Silcott         M 55-59      30/33   19:26     1:00:16
1641  Michelle Behren Behren F 40-44      84/90   19:27     1:00:18
1642  Rachel Dolven          F 40-44      85/90   19:27     1:00:19
1643  Lejla Carlsson         F 01-14    205/218   19:27     1:00:19
1644  Heather Carlsson       F 35-39     99/106   19:28     1:00:21
1645  Hannah Solan           F 01-14    206/218   19:28     1:00:22
1646  Randy Chopp            M 55-59      31/33   19:29     1:00:23
1647  Michael Chopp          M 25-29      38/40   19:29     1:00:24
1648  Christian Harksson     M 20-24      49/50   19:29     1:00:25
1649  Lynn Laughon           F 50-54      70/77   19:33     1:00:36
1650  Shirelle Schaefer      F 45-49      72/75   19:33     1:00:37
1651  Elijah Smith           M 01-14    189/196   19:39     1:00:55
1652  Autumn Smith           F 15-19      88/90   19:43     1:01:08
1653  Kirsten Smith          F 35-39    100/106   19:45     1:01:15
1654  M. Elizabeth Solan     F 45-49      73/75   19:46     1:01:17
1655  Julie Posly            F 25-29      70/71   19:47     1:01:21
1656  Georganne Berg         F 50-54      71/77   19:50     1:01:30
1657  Justin Berg            M 20-24      50/50   19:53     1:01:38
1658  Grace Berg             M 15-19      64/65   19:54     1:01:41
1659  Christopher Hendersin  M 45-49      65/68   19:54     1:01:42
1660  Susan Hendeison        F 50-54      72/77   19:54     1:01:42
1661  Sam Uber               F 30-34      75/83   19:59     1:01:56
1662  James Scalley          M 01-14    190/196   20:02     1:02:07
1663  Ross Dawkins           M 15-19      65/65   20:02     1:02:07
1664  Sarah Gore             F 01-14    207/218   20:09     1:02:28
1665  Kjersten Gore          F 35-39    101/106   20:09     1:02:29
1666  Richard Russell        M 75-79        6/7   20:11     1:02:33
1667  Leigh Baker            F 45-49      74/75   20:12     1:02:37
1668  Dean Kladder           M 30-34      49/54   20:19     1:03:00
1669  Michael Ketcham        M 65-69      12/12   20:21     1:03:04
1670  Kent Cashman           M 30-34      50/54   20:21     1:03:06
1671  Layne Cashman          F 30-34      76/83   20:21     1:03:06
1672  Todd Ketcham           M 25-29      39/40   20:21     1:03:06
1673  Kelly Haughton         M 60-64      25/26   20:22     1:03:07
1674  Alexia McNeely         F 01-14    208/218   20:26     1:03:20
1675  Amiah McNeely          F 01-14    209/218   20:26     1:03:20
1676  Stephen Thacker        M 35-39      65/67   20:26     1:03:21
1677  Daxson Dee             M 01-14    191/196   20:28     1:03:26
1678  Sierra Bierman         F 01-14    210/218   20:29     1:03:30
1679  Dana Bierman           F 35-39    102/106   20:29     1:03:30
1680  Stacey Olson           F 30-34      77/83   20:31     1:03:35
1681  Jacqueline Hayden      F 40-44      86/90   20:31     1:03:36
1682  Stacie Anderson        F 40-44      87/90   20:33     1:03:41
1683  Kenneth Ducharme       M 30-34      51/54   20:36     1:03:53
1684  Douglas Ducharme       M 55-59      32/33   20:36     1:03:53
1685  Taylor Jarvis          F 01-14    211/218   20:36     1:03:53
1686  Riley Ducharme         F 01-14    212/218   20:36     1:03:53
1687  Seton Ducharme         M 01-14    192/196   20:36     1:03:53
1688  Aislynn Jarvis         F 01-14    213/218   20:37     1:03:54
1689  James Woolever         M 75-79        7/7   20:44     1:04:16
1690  Brandy Wittman         F 35-39    103/106   20:44     1:04:17
1691  Sally Ducharme         F 60-64      24/29   20:45     1:04:20
1692  Erik Winkler           M 30-34      52/54   20:48     1:04:29
1693  Marcie Winkler         F 30-34      78/83   20:48     1:04:29
1694  Christina Reip         F 30-34      79/83   20:50     1:04:35
1695  Douglas Beck           M 45-49      66/68   20:52     1:04:40
1696  Jill Weitz             F 40-44      88/90   20:53     1:04:43
1697  Joel McFarland         M 40-44      77/79   20:53     1:04:44
1698  Emma Beck              F 01-14    214/218   20:54     1:04:46
1699  Izzy Boyle             F 01-14    215/218   20:54     1:04:46
1700  Marita Tarabochia      F 55-59      39/43   20:57     1:04:56
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1701  Dave Tarabochia        M 60-64      26/26   20:58     1:04:59
1702  Sandra Rose            F 60-64      25/29   21:01     1:05:09
1703  Tina Turner            F 55-59      40/43   21:01     1:05:10
1704  Antonio Fuoco          M 45-49      67/68   21:02     1:05:12
1705  Antonio Fuoco          M 01-14    193/196   21:02     1:05:12
1706  Abigail Fuoco          F 01-14    216/218   21:02     1:05:12
1707  Julie Fuoco            F 35-39    104/106   21:02     1:05:12
1708  Pamela Boyd            F 60-64      26/29   21:02     1:05:12
1709  Donna Callaway         F 60-64      27/29   21:09     1:05:35
1710  Lynn Grinnell          F 55-59      41/43   21:09     1:05:35
1711  David Dittman          M 30-34      53/54   21:15     1:05:52
1712  Kari Bonnell           F 55-59      42/43   21:17     1:05:58
1713  Donna Phillips         F 50-54      73/77   21:25     1:06:22
1714  Amanda Ruit            F 35-39    105/106   21:28     1:06:34
1715  Christopher Ellis      M 01-14    194/196   21:30     1:06:39
1716  Jonard Aquino          M 40-44      78/79   21:35     1:06:56
1717  Chloe Ray              F 30-34      80/83   21:41     1:07:13
1718  Chris Clapp            M 40-44      79/79   21:42     1:07:16
1719  Camerin Clapp          M 01-14    195/196   21:42     1:07:17
1720  Margaret V Varnes      F 40-44      89/90   21:52     1:07:47
1721  Tama Hollar            F 45-49      75/75   21:53     1:07:50
1722  Jill Krueger           F 50-54      74/77   22:03     1:08:22
1723  Jeffrey Welton         M 45-49      68/68   22:05     1:08:29
1724  Ariana Welton          F 15-19      89/90   22:05     1:08:29
1725  Sherry Whitley         F 25-29      71/71   22:09     1:08:41
1726  Adam Wischhoefer       M 25-29      40/40   22:09     1:08:41
1727  Joan Webster           F 50-54      75/77   22:17     1:09:04
1728  Hora Park              F 30-34      81/83   22:37     1:10:06
1729  Yooki Park             M 35-39      66/67   22:38     1:10:10
1730  Letha Huseby           F 70-74        7/7   22:52     1:10:53
1731  Reese Dittman          F 01-14    217/218   23:11     1:11:53
1732  Leeandra Dittman       F 30-34      82/83   23:12     1:11:54
1733  Rick Schaul            M 50-54      47/47   23:35     1:13:08
1734  Chris Miller           M 35-39      67/67   23:45     1:13:39
1735  Jessica Miller         F 30-34      83/83   23:45     1:13:39
1736  Karen Hill             F 50-54      76/77   23:54     1:14:05
1737  Samantha Leaptrot      F 15-19      90/90   24:10     1:14:55
1738  Shawna Stice-Hawley    F 40-44      90/90   24:10     1:14:56
1739  Debbie Markos          F 60-64      28/29   24:13     1:15:03
1740  Danyal Spadoni         F 35-39    106/106   24:14     1:15:07
1741  Stacie Finley          F 01-14    218/218   24:23     1:15:34
1742  Donald Iszler          M 55-59      33/33   24:25     1:15:43
1743  Nicole Figueroa        M 30-34      54/54   24:26     1:15:46
1744  Debra Moon             F 55-59      43/43   24:27     1:15:48
1745  Sandra O'Brien         F 60-64      29/29   24:27     1:15:49
1746  Linda Harrison         F 65-69        9/9   24:49     1:16:57
1747  Tyler Sievers          M 01-14    196/196   26:03     1:20:44
1748  Jeri Sandstrom         F 50-54      77/77   26:51     1:23:13
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